Tri Turtle Tri 2014
Overall Results

Sunday, September 14, 2014

If you have a questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Dane Ballou

Jared Sell

Duncan Mclntosh
Chris Baldus

Doug Perry

AJA Piranhas
Marty Krafcik
Joshua Corbin
Frank O'Brien

Kyle Stanton-Wyman
Robert Wilson

Brad Weiner

Heidi Hutchinson
Rebecca Adams (Wright)
Robert Thome
Amanda Rodgers
Chad Gillman

Keith Ryan

Lan Brooks

Jerry (Charles) Logan
Alex Kulsa

Renee Partsch
Team Clutch

Aidan Anderson
Kevin Pentz

James Felty
Stephen Granito
Corinne Sterneckert
Brett Sterneckert
Never 2 Old

Joel Hendrickson
Stefan McPherson
Tim Bartlett

Nancy Gayman
Julie Huebner

Jeff Hardin

Rob's Chili Diet
Cole Mason

Mark Logue
Genean Page

Bib No
1
5
103
34
391
359

388

124
139
135
13
30
129
11
65

41
90

16
360
32
386

67
232
233

10

76
104

35

64

79

72
362

96

1
110

Age Gender

21
21
43
28
47

51
34
50
25
50
54
47
30
59
32
42
21
47
53
22
39

16
30
56
50
37
37

41
40
48
56
42
37

16
58
41
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Age Group
1 M Top Fin

—y

118-24
135-44
125-34
145-54
10-0
245-54
225-34
345-54
325-34
4 45-54
545-54
F Top Fin
125-34
1 55-64
225-34
2 35-44
218-24
6 45-54
7 45-54
318-24
135-44
20-0
11417
4 25-34
2 55-64
8 45-54
2 35-44
3 35-44
30-0
4 35-44
5 35-44
9 45-54
1 55-64
3 35-44
6 35-44
40-0
214-17
3 55-64
4 35-44

-- Swim --

Rnk
”
3

24
22
106

60
19
114
30
4
18
13
32
27
25
45
38
43
20
48
26
178
78
10
77
14
74
51
110
39
57
34
15
80
50
89
141
107

Time
0:11:58.1
0:13:49.2
0:15:58.9
0:15:44.4
0:19:45.7
0:14:04.3
0:14:55.1
0:18:03.7
0:15:23.5
0:20:02.2
0:16:37.3
0:13:53.0
0:15:20.0
0:15:11.0
0:16:38.7
0:16:18.1
0:16:01.7
0:17:24.4
0:16:51.9
0:17:19.0
0:15:27.9
0:17:31.4
0:16:15.1
0:22:29.2
0:18:24.0
0:15:03.6
0:18:21.6
0:15:12.5
0:18:17.9
0:17:35.0
0:19:54.6
0:16:55.0
0:17:58.0
0:16:40.0
0:15:16.1
0:18:26.3
0:17:34.6
0:18:57.8
0:20:54.5
0:19:46.3
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T-1
Time
0:00:44.9
0:01:11.5
0:01:12.3
0:01:43.4
0:00:56.9
0:00:36.1
0:01:36.9
0:01:10.9
0:01:18.5
0:01:37.1
0:01:40.2
0:01:47.9
0:01:05.4
0:01:26.3
0:01:27.4
0:01:07.4
0:01:24.2
0:01:29.5
0:00:54.1
0:01:38.3
0:01:32.8
0:01:24.9
0:00:35.5
0:01:42.8
0:01:33.1
0:01:14.7
0:01:23.4
0:01:39.0
0:01:41.8
0:00:51.9
0:01:41.8
0:02:34.9
0:01:50.7
0:02:27.7
0:02:54.4
0:01:58.8
0:00:59.4
0:03:37.7
0:01:55.7
0:02:21.6

Rnk

1
7
3

e

2
2
5

18
13
16
4
22
9
21
30
8
23
14
11
6
10
29
32
116
27
19
55
20
61
31
24
37
26
53
60
49
38
43
39
15
36

-- Bike --
Time
0:40:18.8
0:44:47.9
0:43:48.9
0:46:28.5
0:41:40.9
0:43:58.9
0:46:57.9
0:46:44.9
0:46:49.2
0:43:50.3
0:47:37.0
0:46:07.7
0:47:23.3
0:49:13.3
0:45:49.0
0:48:14.4
0:46:45.3
0:46:16.4
0:44:40.9
0:46:09.6
0:49:10.8
0:49:18.0
0:57:25.1
0:49:01.3
0:47:05.5
0:51:43.5
0:47:22.0
0:52:20.8
0:49:16.2
0:48:22.5
0:49:58.3
0:48:29.2
0:51:25.1
0:52:18.9
0:50:59.4
0:50:01.3
0:50:36.9
0:50:10.4
0:46:48.4
0:49:49.0

Rate
23.2MPH
20.9MPH
21.4MPH
20.1MPH
22.5MPH
21.3MPH
19.9MPH
20.0MPH
20.0MPH
21.4MPH
19.7MPH
20.3MPH
19.8MPH
19.0MPH
20.4MPH
19.4MPH
20.0MPH
20.2MPH
21.0MPH
20.3MPH
19.0MPH
19.0MPH
16.3MPH
19.1MPH
19.9MPH
18.1MPH
19.8MPH
17.9MPH
19.0MPH
19.4MPH
18.7MPH
19.3MPH
18.2MPH
17.9MPH
18.4MPH
18.7MPH
18.5MPH
18.7MPH
20.0MPH
18.8MPH

T-2
Time
0:00:34.4
0:00:32.0
0:00:50.8
0:00:40.3
0:00:49.2
0:00:27.1
0:00:48.9
0:01:13.7
0:00:40.5
0:00:57.5
0:00:32.0
0:01:07.8
0:00:47.2
0:01:13.1
0:01:01.9
0:00:57.0
0:00:59.8
0:03:21.4
0:00:54.8
0:01:17.1
0:01:14.4
0:00:56.9
0:00:26.8
0:01:06.7
0:01:10.0
0:00:55.3
0:01:15.3
0:01:17.1
0:01:11.3
0:00:27.8
0:01:03.6
0:01:41.8
0:01:10.6
0:00:56.0
0:01:44.4
0:01:33.0
0:00:32.4
0:01:41.0
0:02:28.9
0:01:13.3

Rnk
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12
43
22
13
24
16
37
14
67
46
31
18

42
35
47
27
38
96
19
57
30
32
62
51
94
23
61
48

Divisions

1=Individuals

2=Relay

-- Run --
Time
0:21:20.4
0:22:00.6
0:21:47.4
0:19:31.0
0:22:42.4
0:26:54.3
0:23:04.4
0:21:13.3
0:24:28.9
0:22:30.3
0:22:42.7
0:26:24.8
0:24:50.6
0:22:45.1
0:25:04.9
0:23:33.8
0:25:59.2
0:22:49.6
0:28:04.9
0:26:31.7
0:25:42.8
0:24:19.1
0:18:59.8
0:19:42.8
0:26:23.6
0:25:55.5
0:26:37.0
0:25:26.9
0:26:00.4
0:29:34.7
0:24:21.1
0:27:30.4
0:25:40.9
0:25:48.0
0:27:46.4
0:26:58.0
0:29:29.7
0:24:53.7
0:27:45.4
0:26:46.6

Pace
6:16/M
6:28/M
6:24/M
5:44/M
6:41/M
7:55/M
6:47/M
6:14/M
7:12/M
6:37/M
6:41/M
7:46/M
7:18/M
6:41/M
7:22/M
6:56/M
7:39/M
6:43/M
8:15/M
7:48/M
7:34/M
7:09/M
5:35/M
5:48/M
7:46/M
7:37/M
7:50/M
7:29/M
7:39/M
8:42/M
7:10/M
8:05/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
8:10/M
7:56/M
8:40/M
7:19/M
8:10/M
7:52/M

Total
Time
1:14:56.6
1:22:21.2
1:23:38.3
1:24:07.6
1:25:55.1
1:26:00.7
1:27:23.2
1:28:26.5
1:28:40.6
1:28:57.4
1:29:09.2
1:29:21.2
1:29:26.5
1:29:48.8
1:30:01.9
1:30:10.7
1:31:10.2
1:31:21.3
1:31:26.6
1:32:55.7
1:33:08.7
1:33:30.3
1:33:42.3
1:34:02.8
1:34:36.2
1:34:52.6
1:34:59.3
1:35:56.3
1:36:27.6
1:36:51.9
1:36:59.4
1:37:11.3
1:38:05.3
1:38:10.6
1:38:40.7
1:38:57.4
1:39:13.0
1:39:20.6
1:39:52.9
1:39:56.8



Place Name

4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Bradley Everett
Frazer Mann
Complain Train
Peter Bannister
Craig Patti

Allan Anderson
June Blaser
Russell Tamm
Makoto Kewish
Josh Tuttle

Alan Frindell
Eryn Cook
Elizabeth Abel
Scott Sacchi
Debbie everett
Andrea Chymiy
Cory Durman
Susan Simms
Tim Mason

Jim Bleich
Adrian Haydu
Kate Leibold
Lauren Sigel
Sam Berni
Beverly Schubert
Lindsay Serbousek
Angie Heuer
Caleb Giesbrecht
Bryan Farmer
Ladies of Vroom
Christopher Pope
April Shrum

Ron Martin
Justin Swansboro
Dave Shafer
Darin Bauch
Steven Banks
Jon Traugott
Daniel McDonald
Bethanee Randles
Team RCL
Audrey Milano
Janae Carpenter
Tom Krusic
Emily Wise
Tucker Trio
Ozzie saxon
Andrew Harbison

Bib No

57
94
381
395
112
33
20
127
85
12
62
48
145

58
15
55
14
97
39
73
89
123
36
119
224
77
179
59
361
114
122
95
347
121
150
24
240
101
115
364
205
143
88
140
383
221
70

Age Gender

52
66

M
35
M
M
31
16
42
37
33
29
43
57
M
45
52
49
51
36
36
2
31
53
29
38
16
36

49
37
57
23
56
37
48
32
28
24

45
37
34
33

32
28
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Age Group
10 45-54
1 65-69
50-0
7 35-44
8 35-44
9 35-44
5 35-44
525-34
314-17
10 35-44
11 35-44
325-34
4 25-34
12 35-44
2 55-64
6 35-44
11 45-54
145-54
12 45-54
13 45-54
13 35-44
7 35-44
525-34
6 25-34
245-54
6 25-34
8 35-44
4 14-17
14 35-44
60-0
14 45-54
9 35-44
4 55-64
418-24
5 55-64
15 35-44
15 45-54
7 25-34
8 25-34
118-24
70-0
3 45-54
10 35-44
9 25-34
7 25-34
80-0
10 25-34
11 25-34
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-- Swim --

Rnk

148
56
119
16
101
37
79
23
113
160
131
129
36
29
49
64
52
31
92
46

188
73
126
67
120
54
185
33
152
96
71
44
99
42
153
159
213
41
176
47
87
208
40
161
151
142
125

Time
0:21:10.3
0:17:56.6
0:20:09.8
0:15:17.2
0:19:34.4
0:16:49.5
0:18:24.6
0:15:50.8
0:20:01.4
0:21:42.2
0:20:44.5
0:20:38.9
0:16:43.3
0:16:26.0
0:17:33.6
0:18:08.7
0:17:35.7
0:16:37.7
0:19:07.3
0:17:28.3
0:14:32.1
0:22:57.1
0:18:17.0
0:20:33.2
0:18:11.6
0:20:10.8
0:17:45.4
0:22:52.5
0:16:39.5
0:21:21.8
0:19:22.0
0:18:16.2
0:17:20.6
0:19:26.5
0:17:13.1
0:21:24.9
0:21:41.4
0:23:58.1
0:17:10.4
0:22:16.6
0:17:29.5
0:18:45.8
0:23:41.3
0:16:56.4
0:21:42.3
0:21:18.5
0:20:55.8
0:20:31.3
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T-1
Time
0:02:11.1
0:01:59.3
0:00:48.3
0:03:14.9
0:01:38.1
0:02:02.8
0:02:10.2
0:03:12.3
0:02:13.9
0:02:05.8
0:02:21.8
0:02:37.1
0:01:32.7
0:04:22.8
0:01:54.0
0:01:28.3
0:02:28.7
0:01:27.4
0:02:52.2
0:02:22.7
0:02:03.2
0:02:20.9
0:02:01.6
0:01:53.4
0:02:50.8
0:02:31.8
0:02:20.6
0:02:09.9
0:01:28.6
0:00:58.6
0:01:37.9
0:01:23.3
0:02:13.7
0:02:04.9
0:02:19.1
0:03:08.5
0:02:46.1
0:04:09.5
0:03:04.4
0:02:38.4
0:00:38.2
0:02:34.1
0:01:54.8
0:01:02.2
0:03:01.4
0:00:45.1
0:02:16.7
0:02:55.0

Rnk

28
54
106
50
42
51
17
64
86
25
33
45
94
47
68
56
58
41
75
57
84
65
72
67
71
35
40
70
113
77
76
105
48
130
104
66
73
34
101
62
74
82
52
89
46
151
125
87

-- Bike --
Time
0:49:09.5
0:51:36.2
0:56:29.9
0:51:00.3
0:50:34.2
0:51:22.4
0:46:51.0
0:52:37.6
0:55:06.0
0:48:26.5
0:49:26.6
0:50:43.8
0:55:38.4
0:50:49.0
0:53:15.9
0:51:43.9
0:51:54.7
0:50:28.5
0:53:52.5
0:51:51.2
0:54:58.1
0:52:46.5
0:53:32.4
0:53:06.9
0:53:31.6
0:49:43.2
0:50:22.6
0:53:25.6
0:57:19.3
0:53:57.3
0:53:56.6
0:56:29.0
0:50:58.5
0:58:27.3
0:56:24.8
0:52:55.6
0:53:35.1
0:49:39.7
0:56:16.8
0:52:23.3
0:53:40.6
0:54:36.6
0:51:23.2
0:55:15.9
0:50:48.5
1:00:47.6
0:58:08.2
0:55:13.5

Rate
19.0MPH
18.1MPH
16.6MPH
18.4MPH
18.5MPH
18.2MPH
20.0MPH
17.8MPH
17.0MPH
19.3MPH
18.9MPH
18.5MPH
16.8MPH
18.4MPH
17.6MPH
18.1MPH
18.0MPH
18.5MPH
17.4MPH
18.1MPH
17.0MPH
17.7MPH
17.5MPH
17.6MPH
17.5MPH
18.8MPH
18.6MPH
17.5MPH
16.3MPH
17.3MPH
17.4MPH
16.6MPH
18.4MPH
16.0MPH
16.6MPH
17.7MPH
17.5MPH
18.9MPH
16.6MPH
17.9MPH
17.4MPH
17.1MPH
18.2MPH
16.9MPH
18.4MPH
15.4MPH
16.1MPH
17.0MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:17.0
0:01:19.0
0:00:27.0
0:01:04.1
0:01:25.2
0:00:58.7
0:01:33.9
0:01:36.4
0:00:58.1
0:01:48.6
0:01:21.8
0:01:41.2
0:01:13.6
0:01:26.7
0:01:26.2
0:01:10.3
0:00:57.2
0:01:30.5
0:01:02.9
0:01:37.9
0:01:12.5
0:01:03.9
0:01:08.1
0:01:09.1
0:01:23.0
0:01:21.2
0:01:52.2
0:00:32.3
0:00:47.2
0:00:32.5
0:01:21.8
0:01:02.4
0:01:17.8
0:00:51.1
0:01:05.5
0:00:52.2
0:01:22.6
0:01:19.8
0:01:51.7
0:00:59.9
0:00:33.4
0:01:45.1
0:01:17.5
0:01:10.3
0:00:57.6
0:00:34.9
0:00:48.1
0:01:17.5

Rnk

39
53
8
99
52
91
129
58
10
50
54
28
41
74
60
95
104
148
40
106
115
20
89
59
69
121
143
44
92
85
102
87
163
33
101
72
56
64
77
82
171
93
84
151
122
17
29
66

-- Run --
Time
0:26:18.2
0:27:21.6
0:22:22.1
0:29:44.4
0:27:13.3
0:29:20.4
0:31:42.3
0:27:31.2
0:22:33.9
0:26:57.7
0:27:21.6
0:25:36.1
0:26:20.6
0:28:35.2
0:27:43.1
0:29:30.2
0:29:54.1
0:32:53.3
0:26:18.6
0:30:05.0
0:30:46.2
0:24:27.6
0:29:09.5
0:27:36.5
0:28:29.0
0:31:09.7
0:32:42.9
0:26:26.7
0:29:24.3
0:28:55.1
0:29:50.7
0:29:02.8
0:34:29.3
0:25:49.0
0:29:48.9
0:28:32.9
0:27:29.2
0:27:50.7
0:28:37.2
0:28:50.5
0:34:47.1
0:29:28.1
0:28:54.9
0:33:10.3
0:31:12.4
0:24:16.9
0:25:38.6
0:27:56.0

Pace
7:44/M
8:03/M
6:35/M
8:45/M
8:00/M
8:38/M
9:19/M
8:06/M
6:38/M
7:56/M
8:03/M
7:32/M
7:45/M
8:24/M
8:09/M
8:41/M
8:48/M
9:40/M
7:44/M
8:51/M
9:03/M
7:11/M
8:34/M
8:07/M
8:23/M
9:10/M
9:37/M
7:46/M
8:39/M
8:30/M
8:46/M
8:32/M
10:09/M
7:36/M
8:46/M
8:24/M
8:05/M
8:11/M
8:25/M
8:29/M
10:14/M
8:40/M
8:30/M
9:45/M
9:11/M
7:08/M
7:32/M
8:13/M

Total
Time
1:40:06.1
1:40:12.7
1:40:17.1
1:40:20.9
1:40:25.2
1:40:33.8
1:40:42.0
1:40:48.3
1:40:53.3
1:41:00.8
1:41:16.3
1:41:17.1
1:41:28.6
1:41:39.7
1:41:52.8
1:42:01.4
1:42:50.4
1:42:57.4
1:43:13.5
1:43:25.1
1:43:32.1
1:43:36.0
1:44:08.6
1:44:19.1
1:44:26.0
1:44:56.7
1:45:03.7
1:45:27.0
1:45:38.9
1:45:45.3
1:46:09.0
1:46:13.7
1:46:19.9
1:46:38.8
1:46:51.4
1:46:54.1
1:46:54.4
1:46:57.8
1:47:00.5
1:47:08.7
1:47:08.8
1:47:09.7
1:47:11.7
1:47:35.1
1:47:42.2
1:47:43.0
1:47:47.4
1:47:53.3



Place Name

89

90

1

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Roslyn Webber
Robert McCracken
Steven Clark

Steven Kewish
Awesome felders
Audrey Haydu
Valerie Koehler
Marcus D'Angelo
Barbara Karbassi
Doug Jennings
Jocelyn Hendrickson
Dolores Montgomery
Garrett Farman
Heather McGivern
Elizabeth Vroom
Amber Cadenas
Rachel Oathout
Micah Strom

Lori Hardin

Windy Tribabe Rider-Tuttle
Jacqueline Mowery
Lynn Jacobson
Team McPick

Lucy Panteleeff
Serena Matthews
Deborah Flynn

Greg Garnett

Alan Hanson
Jessica Kennedy-Schlicher
Nathan Schlicher
Team TBWH
Charles Butler

Kelly Tri-Babe Schulz
Julee Warner

John Mayes

Julie jacobson

Eric Lenius

Nichole Sanislo

Kari Wetzler
Abraham Lupkin
Linda Banks

Mardell Ryan

Mic -Real

Debbie Foster
Women Gone Wild
Kris Christenberry
Matthew Dunand
Jim Christenberry

Bib No

247
100
273
86
372
74
87
51
144
82
75
207
169
102
389
160
107
235
71
69
209
80
363
111
98
394
280
68
301
336
25
42
120
246
99
193
200
118
136
92
148
332
375
175
385
44
54
45

Age Gender

49
35
48
54

37
45
23
52
59
38
49
47
31
48
33
39
39
34
42
32
48

47
50
54
37
60
35
32

35
18
37
35
43
52
42
34
34
49
56

43

45

29
51

ST nmEZmamEamTamEanmamamanamaamamangammam g amE anam an g amssE T

Age Group
4 45-54
16 35-44
16 45-54
17 45-54

90-0
11 35-44
545-54
518-24
6 45-54
6 55-64
12 35-44
7 45-54
18 45-54
8 25-34
8 45-54
9 25-34
13 35-44
17 35-44
10 25-34
14 35-44
11 25-34
9 45-54

100-0
10 45-54
11 45-54
12 45-54
18 35-44
7 55-64
15 35-44
12 25-34

110-0
19 35-44
218-24
16 35-44
20 35-44
17 35-44
19 45-54
18 35-44
12 25-34
13 25-34
13 45-54
3 55-64

120-0
19 35-44

130-0
14 45-54
14 25-34
20 45-54

=)
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-- Swim --

Rnk

123
102
170
85
76
137
69
157
156
59
167
219
62
182
111
240
179
103
68
58

158
63
93

134

100
28
97

197

252
83

143

245

121

218
81

280

258

2

216

104

165
12

207

196

259
61

190

Time
0:20:25.6
0:19:35.0
0:21:55.1
0:18:40.9
0:18:19.9
0:20:53.2
0:18:14.7
0:21:40.3
0:21:36.9
0:18:02.0
0:21:53.3
0:24:21.9
0:18:07.0
0:22:38.0
0:19:55.7
0:25:28.2
0:22:30.5
0:19:35.9
0:18:13.5
0:18:00.6
0:14:55.0
0:21:40.9
0:18:07.7
0:19:08.6
0:20:48.4
0:19:30.8
0:16:23.3
0:19:23.1
0:23:09.1
0:26:25.2
0:18:39.6
0:20:56.2
0:25:48.2
0:20:11.8
0:24:19.8
0:18:28.4
0:28:06.1
0:26:43.1
0:13:41.4
0:24:16.8
0:19:43.0
0:21:50.0
0:15:10.0
0:23:41.1
0:23:09.1
0:26:49.2
0:18:05.1
0:23:00.7
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T-1
Time
0:02:10.9
0:02:53.8
0:02:46.0
0:02:44.0
0:00:45.5
0:02:03.9
0:04:55.0
0:03:51.9
0:02:25.9
0:02:18.0
0:01:36.8
0:02:07.2
0:03:35.5
0:02:12.4
0:03:27.3
0:02:53.7
0:01:42.2
0:03:36.0
0:02:23.0
0:02:40.8
0:02:19.6
0:02:15.7
0:03:02.4
0:02:45.1
0:02:35.9
0:02:44.5
0:02:34.5
0:03:23.1
0:02:57.4
0:02:42.3
0:00:43.0
0:02:44.4
0:01:59.7
0:03:14.3
0:02:58.1
0:02:47.8
0:03:56.2
0:02:56.7
0:04:44.0
0:02:41.5
0:01:54.6
0:01:37.6
0:00:49.8
0:02:40.7
0:00:58.1
0:04:13.7
0:02:53.6
0:05:32.9

Rnk

80
100
44
69
134
99
63
81
59
96
93
110
108
97
124
83
78
133
129
95
160
107
123
127
146
90
102
112
103
79
182
122
126
142
114
163
85
150

158
121
109
249
98
1
111
144
115

-- Bike --
Time
0:54:31.6
0:56:12.2
0:50:37.9
0:53:17.5
0:59:12.9
0:56:07.2
0:52:36.2
0:54:31.9
0:52:08.4
0:55:40.0
0:55:36.9
0:56:51.7
0:56:42.4
0:55:40.4
0:58:04.1
0:54:42.0
0:54:03.4
0:59:08.8
0:58:26.3
0:55:39.4
1:01:26.4
0:56:30.0
0:57:55.8
0:58:13.3
1:00:14.0
0:55:20.2
0:56:18.5
0:57:14.6
0:56:22.9
0:54:25.5
1:04:10.1
0:57:45.5
0:58:09.0
0:59:59.7
0:57:19.3
1:01:42.0
0:55:00.7
1:00:36.5

1:01:21.1
0:57:42.1
0:56:48.0
1:11:30.5
0:55:57.4
0:55:25.5
0:57:01.5
1:00:09.3
0:57:22.0

Rate
17.2MPH
16.7MPH
18.5MPH
17.6MPH
15.8MPH
16.7MPH
17.8MPH
17.2MPH
18.0MPH
16.8MPH
16.8MPH
16.5MPH
16.5MPH
16.8MPH
16.1MPH
17.1MPH
17.3MPH
15.8MPH
16.0MPH
16.8MPH
15.2MPH
16.6MPH
16.2MPH
16.1MPH
15.5MPH
16.9MPH
16.6MPH
16.4MPH
16.6MPH
17.2MPH
14.6MPH
16.2MPH
16.1MPH
15.6MPH
16.3MPH
15.2MPH
17.0MPH
15.4MPH

15.3MPH
16.2MPH
16.5MPH
13.1MPH
16.7MPH
16.9MPH
16.4MPH
15.6MPH
16.3MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:02.9
0:01:00.0
0:02:51.9
0:01:41.8
0:00:43.2
0:01:03.4
0:01:46.1
0:01:38.3
0:01:41.5
0:01:45.5
0:00:49.3
0:01:10.5
0:01:00.7
0:01:19.5
0:01:40.7
0:00:43.5
0:01:10.3
0:01:04.6
0:01:31.4
0:01:22.0
0:01:24.6
0:02:01.0
0:00:42.1
0:01:38.9
0:01:35.1
0:01:49.0
0:02:43.6
0:02:17.8
0:00:50.6
0:01:00.1
0:00:34.3
0:01:19.3
0:00:38.7
0:01:47.3
0:00:54.6
0:00:59.4
0:01:40.7
0:01:35.5
1:06:15.7
0:00:40.2
0:01:12.1
0:01:15.5
0:00:37.8
0:00:59.0
0:01:17.7
0:01:55.2
0:01:35.5
0:02:09.7

Rnk

100
76
109
137
97
75
125
55
124
130
103
26
111
70
65
63
140
81
128
169
156
127
161
141
88
175
195
135
131
110
123
144
86
116
112
146
80
34
149
83
215
200
108
180
216
79
190
113

-- Run --
Time
0:29:45.1
0:28:36.6
0:30:19.6
0:32:08.2
0:29:37.1
0:28:36.3
0:31:26.8
0:27:24.8
0:31:24.1
0:31:47.5
0:29:50.7
0:25:23.6
0:30:37.4
0:28:32.3
0:27:53.8
0:27:50.4
0:32:27.3
0:28:43.1
0:31:35.1
0:34:44.5
0:33:27.2
0:31:28.5
0:34:22.1
0:32:28.5
0:29:05.8
0:34:57.4
0:36:24.4
0:32:05.7
0:31:50.1
0:30:37.1
0:31:17.5
0:32:43.8
0:29:00.0
0:30:50.0
0:30:38.7
0:32:47.5
0:28:42.7
0:25:49.4
0:33:05.0
0:28:51.0
0:37:45.5
0:36:50.1
0:30:16.9
0:35:16.6
0:37:47.9
0:28:39.4
0:35:59.1
0:30:39.5

Pace
8:45/M
8:25/M
8:55/M
9:27/M
8:43/M
8:25/M
9:15/M
8:04/M
9:14/M
9:21/M
8:46/M
7:28/M
9:00/M
8:24/M
8:12/M
8:11/M
9:33/M
8:27/M
9:17/M
10:13/M
9:50/M
9:15/M
10:06/M
9:33/M
8:33/M
10:17/M
10:42/M
9:26/M
9:22/M
9:00/M
9:12/M
9:37/M
8:32/M
9:04/M
9:01/M
9:39/M
8:26/M
7:36/M
9:44/M
8:29/M
11:06/M
10:50/M
8:54/M
10:22/M
11:07/M
8:26/M
10:35/M
9:01/M

Total
Time
1:47:56.1
1:48:17.6
1:48:30.5
1:48:32.4
1:48:38.6
1:48:44.0
1:48:58.8
1:49:07.2
1:49:16.8
1:49:33.0
1:49:47.0
1:49:54.9
1:50:03.0
1:50:22.6
1:51:01.6
1:51:37.8
1:51:53.7
1:52:08.4
1:52:09.3
1:52:27.3
1:53:32.8
1:53:56.1
1:54:10.1
1:54:14.4
1:54:19.2
1:54:21.9
1:54:24.3
1:54:24.3
1:55:10.1
1:55:10.2
1:55:24.5
1:55:29.2
1:55:35.6
1:56:03.1
1:56:10.5
1:56:45.1
1:57:26.4
1:57:41.2
1:57:46.1
1:57:50.6
1:58:17.3
1:58:21.2
1:58:25.0
1:58:34.8
1:58:38.3
1:58:39.0
1:58:42.6
1:58:44.8



Place Name

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Linda Rosa
Crepe Expectations
Team BAM
Stephanie Trudel
Lisa Willis
Melissa Oppliger
Kara Lindberg
Aimee Gray

Old Turtles x 2
Kristie delaCruz
Tara Scouten Re Team
Diane Cobain
Victorious Secret
Laura Cardenas
Jonathan Sall
Marney Johnson
The Riehl Deal
Must Love Labs
Elizabeth Garnett
Meegan Kauffman
Erick Miller
Cathy Simpson
Corrie Ebel

Emily Van Hollebeke
Teresa Barron
Janet Anderson
Mary Kantorowski
Tim Nelson
Anna Stenwick
Kristen Sylvester
Jacob WILSON
Spencer Thal
Troy Okunami
Gretchen Berni
Robert Craig
Marci bryant
Evan Lenius
Wendi Felts
Positif Sports
John Gitchel
Tammi magee
Bobbie Busch
David Gesell
Sandra Butler
Robert Gjertsen
Team Leaman
Lindsay Neste
Debra Strawhun

Bib No

220
374
378
242
137
108
26
27
377
52
9
390
49
161
117
83
376
365
279
84
206
338
167
130
149
146
299
212
231
238
138
128
214
153
165
158
308
277
19
180
93
159
178
23
66
380
320
126

Age Gender

56

34
42
34
31

37

52

37
53
40

30
35
56
42
37
21
62
59
39
54
37
47
17
49
40
62
65
45
21
41

33
52
61
42
34
57

28
59

T NEEnmTmEnEnanmnamamamamnamnanananmmamananmmnanranann T

Age Group
4 55-64
140-0
150-0

13 25-34
20 35-44
14 25-34
15 25-34
16 25-34
16 0- 0
21 35-44
170-0
15 45-54
180-0
22 35-44
21 45-54
23 35-44
190-0
200-0
17 25-34
24 35-44
8 55-64
25 35-44
26 35-44
318-24
5 55-64
6 55-64
27 35-44
22 45-54
28 35-44
16 45-54
514-17
23 45-54
21 35-44
7 55-64
2 65-69
17 45-54
6 18-24
29 35-44
210-0
15 25-34
18 45-54
8 55-64
22 35-44
18 25-34
9 55-64
220-0
19 25-34
9 55-64
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-- Swim --

Rnk

204
248
17
95
72
122
84
154
162
70
163
177
247
209
147
203
65
145
105
144
35
66
241
174
94
133
117
98
169
171
168
115
243
184
187
223
210
205
201
211
206
173
212
164
146
192
249
274

Time
0:23:24.3
0:25:59.9
0:15:17.8
0:19:11.2
0:18:16.6
0:20:15.4
0:18:39.8
0:21:33.1
0:21:43.5
0:18:15.6
0:21:46.2
0:22:17.7
0:25:59.3
0:23:41.8
0:21:03.4
0:23:24.0
0:18:09.5
0:20:58.1
0:19:44.6
0:20:56.5
0:16:41.0
0:18:10.4
0:25:29.3
0:22:13.0
0:19:10.7
0:20:48.1
0:20:07.1
0:19:25.9
0:21:55.0
0:22:00.4
0:21:55.0
0:20:03.0
0:25:39.8
0:22:43.3
0:22:55.5
0:24:27.3
0:23:45.0
0:23:30.0
0:23:22.5
0:23:50.7
0:23:32.6
0:22:09.1
0:23:57.4
0:21:48.7
0:21:02.7
0:23:02.8
0:26:02.3
0:27:42.8
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T-1
Time
0:02:35.6
0:00:32.0
0:00:41.2
0:03:05.2
0:02:50.9
0:02:47.3
0:04:54.6
0:02:00.4
0:01:08.5
0:04:01.7
0:00:44.5
0:03:45.5
0:00:38.7
0:04:17.6
0:04:02.6
0:02:24.3
0:00:52.0
0:01:01.3
0:02:43.4
0:02:48.4
0:03:11.2
0:02:58.0
0:03:05.8
0:04:11.7
0:03:12.9
0:02:50.9
0:03:26.2
0:03:49.6
0:03:54.4
0:02:44.6
0:04:16.1
0:03:55.8
0:03:16.0
0:02:41.4
0:03:18.8
0:03:01.3
0:04:45.0
0:03:04.0
0:00:55.3
0:04:00.7
0:03:04.7
0:03:32.4
0:03:29.1
0:02:05.4
0:03:48.5
0:05:50.2
0:04:41.3
0:05:16.2

Rnk

139
136
269
157
161
128
185
187
246
194
119
118
131
196
132
191
245
172
153
145
169
203
141
143
213
168
176
152
149
155
165
154
184
171
137
199
147
174
120
117
138
206
140
135
159
235
186
166

-- Bike --
Time
0:59:48.2
0:59:35.4
1:14:01.0
1:01:05.0
1:01:29.7
0:58:24.7
1:04:24.6
1:04:28.4
1:11:01.3
1:05:26.7
0:57:29.2
0:57:26.2
0:58:38.1
1:05:33.3
0:58:46.3
1:05:01.5
1:10:56.5
1:03:14.5
1:00:52.8
1:00:11.4
1:02:49.2
1:06:11.8
0:59:58.4
1:00:04.4
1:07:06.7
1:02:48.3
1:03:31.3
1:00:49.7
1:00:19.9
1:00:59.7
1:02:01.3
1:00:59.2
1:04:21.5
1:03:02.6
0:59:46.5
1:05:57.8
1:00:15.0
1:03:21.9
0:57:29.9
0:57:26.1
0:59:47.0
1:06:39.8
0:59:54.4
0:59:16.6
1:01:21.9
1:09:32.2
1:04:27.4
1:02:40.3

Rate
15.7MPH
15.7MPH
12.6MPH
15.3MPH
15.2MPH
16.0MPH
14.5MPH
14.5MPH
13.2MPH
14.3MPH
16.3MPH
16.3MPH
16.0MPH
14.3MPH
15.9MPH
14.4MPH
13.2MPH
14.8MPH
15.4MPH
15.6MPH
14.9MPH
14.1MPH
15.6MPH
15.6MPH
13.9MPH
14.9MPH
14.7MPH
15.4MPH
15.5MPH
15.3MPH
15.1MPH
15.3MPH
14.5MPH
14.8MPH
15.7MPH
14.2MPH
15.5MPH
14.8MPH
16.3MPH
16.3MPH
15.7MPH
14.0MPH
15.6MPH
15.8MPH
15.3MPH
13.5MPH
14.5MPH
14.9MPH

T-2
Time
0:00:40.6
0:00:39.6
0:00:26.8
0:00:59.3
0:01:30.9
0:03:03.3
0:01:06.2
0:01:03.8
0:01:01.6
0:00:53.9
0:00:44.4
0:02:12.4
0:00:41.2
0:01:19.6
0:02:23.9
0:01:45.8
0:00:40.9
0:01:32.1
0:02:11.2
0:02:36.0
0:01:35.9
0:01:50.8
0:01:19.9
0:03:23.6
0:01:02.7
0:03:24.2
0:01:58.1
0:02:11.1
0:02:00.0
0:02:44.6
0:01:32.4
0:02:42.8
0:01:36.5
0:01:12.9
0:01:49.0
0:01:55.9
0:06:16.9
0:01:55.5
0:00:38.0
0:01:36.9
0:03:02.1
0:02:14.3
0:02:46.7
0:01:22.1
0:02:14.9
0:00:58.5
0:03:36.1
0:02:13.7

Rnk

139
138
73
179
185
182
120
119
25
134
237
176
172
36
165
78
114
173
193
183
217
153
145
154
147
157
167
213
192
188
166
207
107
186
218
117
126
170
269
239
212
142
206
262
228
71
105
118

-- Run --
Time
0:32:26.0
0:32:14.4
0:28:34.7
0:35:13.6
0:35:37.2
0:35:26.7
0:30:57.0
0:30:56.6
0:25:08.9
0:31:58.6
0:40:01.9
0:35:05.4
0:34:52.8
0:25:58.1
0:34:36.0
0:28:38.5
0:30:44.4
0:34:54.0
0:36:19.3
0:35:30.5
0:37:53.6
0:33:16.1
0:32:46.5
0:33:16.8
0:32:52.9
0:33:37.5
0:34:40.5
0:37:40.5
0:36:07.9
0:35:50.5
0:34:38.1
0:37:17.5
0:30:07.1
0:35:47.5
0:37:57.0
0:30:50.4
0:31:26.8
0:34:45.3
0:44:35.5
0:40:09.3
0:37:40.3
0:32:39.0
0:37:17.4
0:43:06.3
0:39:26.9
0:28:32.4
0:29:55.1
0:30:51.8

Pace
9:32/M
9:29/M
8:24/M
10:21/M
10:29/M
10:25/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
7:24/M
9:24/M
11:46/M
10:19/M
10:15/M
7:38/M
10:11/M
8:25/M
9:02/M
10:16/M
10:41/M
10:26/M
11:09/M
9:47/M
9:38/M
9:47/M
9:40/M
9:53/M
10:12/M
11:05/M
10:37/M
10:32/M
10:11/M
10:58/M
8:51/M
10:31/M
11:10/M
9:04/M
9:15/M
10:13/M
13:07/M
11:49/M
11:05/M
9:36/M
10:58/M
12:41/M
11:36/M
8:24/M
8:48/M
9:04/M

Total
Time
1:58:54.7
1:59:01.3
1:59:01.5
1:59:34.3
1:59:45.3
1:59:57.4
2:00:02.2
2:00:02.3
2:00:03.8
2:00:36.5
2:00:46.2
2:00:47.2
2:00:50.1
2:00:50.4
2:00:52.2
2:01:14.1
2:01:23.3
2:01:40.0
2:01:51.3
2:02:02.8
2:02:10.9
2:02:27.1
2:02:39.9
2:03:09.5
2:03:25.9
2:03:29.0
2:03:43.2
2:03:56.8
2:04:17.2
2:04:19.8
2:04:22.9
2:04:58.3
2:05:00.9
2:05:27.7
2:05:46.8
2:06:12.7
2:06:28.7
2:06:36.7
2:07:01.2
2:07:03.7
2:07:06.7
2:07:14.6
2:07:25.0
2:07:39.1
2:07:54.9
2:07:56.1
2:08:42.2
2:08:44.8



Place
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
202
223
224
225
226
207
228
229
230
231
232

Name

Three's Company
Scott Bosch

Shari Hofer

Tough Mothers
Kristen Turk

Kylee Hutchinson
Amivic CLARK
Jennifer Crider
Janice Gurry
Denise Kilkenny-Tittle
Amy Van Fossen
Kevin hankins
Jessica Rempfer
Donna Coombs
Kira Ashmore
Jennifer Ashmore
Celinda Elvik
Joshua Fleming
Ruthie Parsons
Kristina W eisgerber
Annanise Lowney
Elissa Hust

Lindy Cubberley
Brianna Tamm
Joseph Diabo
Stacy Impey

B.l. Babes

David Goodwin
Leesa Tribabe Bowie
Urban Granola Chicks
Anita Halvorson
Krysta Shutske
KaDi Hotties

Mark Brock

Jason McLaughlin
Theresa Gravell
Frank Leamer
Natalie Huffman
Anna Pastor

Jenna Hicks
Vincent Yaptinchay
Ryan Lemay
Laurie JOhannes
Nick Jay

Evergreen Lonestar
Beth Worthington
Natalie Sievers
Heather Pedersen

Bib No

369
21
78

366

350

252

272

275

183

196

243

286

219

164

249

250

168
61

324

248

310

294
22

348
53

192

373

181

156

384

184

226

382

263

316

284

306

189

216

187

142

199

295

371

368

141

227

254

Age Gender

61
44

25
12
42
42
36
45
47
52
36
52
12
43
43
30
25
43
32
35
67
30
37
56

56
55

53
39

43
36
50
38
32
14
33
27
26
50

51
35
39
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Age Group
230-0
10 55-64
30 35-44
240-0
20 25-34
11-13
31 35-44
32 35-44
33 35-44
19 45-54
20 45-54
24 45-54
34 35-44
21 45-54
21-13
35 35-44
36 35-44
16 25-34
21 25-34
37 35-44
22 25-34
38 35-44
1 65-69
23 25-34
23 35-44
10 55-64
250-0
11 55-64
11 55-64
260-0
22 45-54
39 35-44
270-0
24 35-44
25 35-44
23 45-54
26 35-44
24 25-34
114-17
25 25-34
17 25-34
18 25-34
24 45-54
280-0
290-0
25 45-54
40 35-44
41 35-44

=)
<

_;_L_L|\)|\)_;_L_L_L_L_;_L_L_L_L|\)_L_L|\)_L_L|\)_L_L_L_L_;_L_L_L_L_;_L_L_L_L_;_L_L_L_L_L_;_LN_L_LN|

-- Swim --

Rnk

251
221
253

21
55
229
109
132
230
275
138
86
124
11
75
136
238
266
222
227
128
118
181
194
191
299
139
225
297
292
284
255
334
150
130
289
300
127
244

228
88
260
224
166
215

Time
0:26:20.9
0:24:24.9
0:26:30.6

0:15:39.4
0:17:46.5
0:24:51.8
0:19:52.0
0:20:47.2
0:24:52.5
0:27:52.3
0:20:53.4
0:18:43.6
0:20:25.8
0:15:08.7
0:18:19.6
0:20:53.1
0:25:23.1
0:27:02.3
0:24:25.9
0:24:50.3
0:20:38.0
0:20:09.5
0:22:35.5
0:23:06.0
0:23:02.0
0:30:47.2
0:20:54.0
0:24:43.3
0:30:35.9
0:29:14.4
0:28:15.5
0:26:38.1
0:40:27.1
0:21:18.0
0:20:40.3
0:28:35.5
0:30:49.0
0:20:33.6
0:25:41.8

0:24:51.4
0:18:48.6
0:26:51.1
0:24:29.2
0:21:52.0
0:24:04.2
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T-1
Time
0:01:21.0
0:04:00.3
0:04:49.2
0:29:55.3
0:03:22.8
0:03:47.6
0:03:12.8
0:04:27.5
0:03:38.9
0:02:50.3
0:03:58.0
0:08:06.9
0:03:09.5
0:03:10.0
0:04:53.3
0:05:50.9
0:03:29.7
0:02:12.3
0:02:18.4
0:04:35.8
0:02:46.1
0:03:45.4
0:02:36.6
0:04:10.0
0:02:49.3
0:03:34.8
0:00:47.7
0:02:55.5
0:02:20.6
0:00:49.7
0:03:21.0
0:03:16.9
0:00:48.8
0:02:40.1
0:03:12.2
0:03:09.3
0:04:34.8
0:02:55.1
0:04:32.4
0:02:18.6
0:45:44.7
0:29:54.2
0:03:30.2
0:00:53.1
0:01:08.0
0:03:13.9
0:05:10.2
0:04:16.2

Rnk

183
173
164
195
270
242
201
190
211
219
177
162
225
200
223
197
228
175
251
181
244
229
156
226
170
218
230
92
205
252
209
178
207
88
259
208
148
180
239
215
179

193
265
204
192
240
202

-- Bike --
Time
1:04:19.9
1:03:18.3
1:01:57.5
1:05:28.3
1:14:02.5
1:10:31.3
1:06:09.2
1:04:49.2
1:06:59.7
1:07:46.8
1:03:33.9
1:01:31.2
1:08:22.5
1:06:03.1
1:08:02.7
1:05:46.9
1:08:32.6
1:03:27.6
1:11:37.3
1:04:09.5
1:10:43.7
1:08:54.1
1:01:04.7
1:08:24.6
1:02:59.5
1:07:37.8
1:08:59.5
0:55:34.4
1:06:29.0
1:11:41.6
1:06:42.7
1:03:50.3
1:06:40.1
0:55:15.4
1:12:41.3
1:06:40.2
1:00:19.5
1:04:08.2
1:09:54.6
1:07:14.3
1:04:04.3

1:05:26.2
1:13:31.1
1:06:12.3
1:05:25.3
1:09:56.7
1:06:10.1

Rate
14.6MPH
14.8MPH
15.1MPH
14.3MPH
12.6MPH
13.3MPH
14.1MPH
14.4MPH
14.0MPH
13.8MPH
14.7MPH
15.2MPH
13.7MPH
14.2MPH
13.8MPH
14.2MPH
13.7MPH
14.8MPH
13.1MPH
14.6MPH
13.2MPH
13.6MPH
15.3MPH
13.7MPH
14.9MPH
13.8MPH
13.6MPH
16.8MPH
14.1MPH
13.1MPH
14.0MPH
14.7MPH
14.0MPH
16.9MPH
12.9MPH
14.0MPH
15.5MPH
14.6MPH
13.4MPH
13.9MPH
14.6MPH

14.3MPH
12.7MPH
14.1MPH
14.3MPH
13.4MPH
14.1MPH

T-2
Time
0:00:55.4
0:02:38.2
0:02:00.7
0:00:41.0
0:01:15.7
0:01:06.7
0:00:56.3
0:02:44.2
0:01:10.4
0:00:58.2
0:03:11.3
0:04:00.4
0:01:01.0
0:01:48.8
0:00:41.4
0:01:42.2
0:01:24.7
0:02:13.6
0:00:40.7
0:03:04.0
0:01:27.5
0:01:12.7
0:02:15.1
0:01:46.6
0:03:17.9
0:01:55.7
0:00:33.4
0:02:48.9
0:02:24.5
0:01:10.5
0:01:31.0
0:03:02.0
0:00:49.2
0:02:23.5
0:01:19.0
0:01:37.8
0:04:56.9
0:02:06.3
0:01:56.9
0:00:54.1
0:00:59.8
1:11:38.0
0:03:45.9
0:00:56.8
0:00:37.4
0:02:11.2
0:01:37.9
0:01:21.7

Rnk

189
164
158
152
178
196
162
221
211
160
133
198
234
232
257
230
201
219
98
184
136
210
277
181
241
194
132
298
208
90
159
199
243
177
209
268
220
202
236
245
45
187
235
263
261
259
229
258

-- Run --
Time
0:35:53.8
0:34:33.4
0:33:52.1
0:33:15.8
0:35:08.5
0:36:24.9
0:34:27.2
0:38:11.9
0:37:39.8
0:33:55.8
0:31:53.9
0:36:27.8
0:39:45.2
0:39:37.7
0:42:22.3
0:39:29.1
0:36:52.4
0:38:00.5
0:29:41.4
0:35:31.5
0:32:06.4
0:37:39.0
0:46:15.2
0:35:25.1
0:40:14.2
0:36:23.7
0:31:52.3
0:51:09.0
0:37:28.8
0:29:13.3
0:33:53.9
0:36:44.8
0:40:35.1
0:35:08.2
0:37:38.4
0:44:21.9
0:38:09.9
0:36:55.8
0:39:57.8
0:40:51.2
0:26:31.0
0:35:48.9
0:39:50.0
0:43:21.2
0:42:57.6
0:42:36.8
0:39:28.5
0:42:34.3

Pace

10:33/M
10:10/M
9:58/M

9:47/M

10:20/M
10:42/M
10:08/M
11:14/M
11:04/M
9:59/M

9:23/M

10:43/M
11:41/M
11:39/M
12:28/M
11:37/M
10:51/M
11:11/M
8:44/M

10:27/M
9:26/M

11:04/M
13:36/M
10:25/M
11:50/M
10:42/M
9:22/M

15:03/M
11:01/M
8:36/M

9:58/M

10:48/M
11:56/M
10:20/M
11:04/M
13:03/M
11:13/M
10:51/M
11:45/M
12:01/M
7:48/M

10:32/M
11:43/M
12:45/M
12:38/M
12:32/M
11:36/M
12:31/M

Total
Time
2:08:51.0
2:08:55.1
2:09:10.1
2:09:20.4
2:09:28.9
2:09:37.0
2:09:37.3
2:10:04.8
2:10:16.0
2:10:23.6
2:10:29.4
2:10:59.7
2:11:01.8
2:11:05.4
2:11:08.4
2:11:08.7
2:11:12.5
2:11:17.1
2:11:20.1
2:11:46.7
2:11:54.0
2:12:09.2
2:12:21.1
2:12:21.8
2:12:26.9
2:12:34.0
2:13:00.1
2:13:21.8
2:13:26.2
2:13:31.0
2:14:43.0
2:15:09.5
2:15:31.3
2:15:54.3
2:16:08.9
2:16:29.5
2:16:36.6
2:16:54.4
2:16:55.3
2:17:00.0
2:17:19.8
2:17:21.1
2:17:23.7
2:17:30.8
2:17:46.4
2:17:56.4
2:18:05.3
2:18:26.5



Place
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Name

Lindsay Munro
George Berni

Cori Berg

Michael Scrafford
Ellen Kilchenstein
Katie Tribabe Patti
Lisa Rose

Tracie Harnack
Kaela Moontree
Olivia Skillings
Christina Henry
Hilary Skillings
Kristi Groat
Kimberly Berger
Cameron Stimac
Sandra Bochonok
Marilynn Gottlieb
Carolyn Flack
Rachel Westphal
Kimberlee Jenkins
Brian Hester
Kathy Gallagher
Angela Tribabe Michael
Les Huffman
Dawn Boyle
Jennifer Webster
Jenn Bronaugh
Carly Cloward
Corrynn Cloward
Karen Dickinson
Anthony Salvadori
Janet Felty

Sue Sutherland-Hanson
Shannon Homewood
Becky Heaton
Dave Harter
Destiny Stimac
Kerry Traugott
Emily Meeks
Caeleigh Villarreal
Megan Case
Roger Busse

Fun in Pink

Jacob Gesell
Suzy Gesell
Kristina (Tina) Schulz
Rebecca Walch
Bryn Lashmet

Bib No

210
37
151
223
303
217
331
288
208
228
291
229
285
152
234
154
182
173
354
81
186
177
204
190
261
353
265
46
47
276
333
278
237
188
185
289
345
241
203
352
270
355
29
282
357
222
245
198

Age Gender

33
63
44
34
29
37
35
47
46
13
59
40
46
43
14
60
58
53
38
40
39
43
35
36
42
42
39
15
49
58
26
55
58
42
39
55
17
43
40
44
30
61

11
44
46
61
40
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Age Group
26 25-34
12 55-64
42 35-44
19 25-34
27 25-34
43 35-44
44 35-44
26 45-54
27 45-54

31-13
12 55-64
45 35-44
28 45-54
46 35-44
6 14-17
13 55-64
14 55-64
29 45-54
47 35-44
48 35-44
27 35-44
49 35-44
50 35-44
28 35-44
51 35-44
52 35-44
53 35-44
2 14-17
30 45-54
15 55-64
20 25-34
16 55-64
17 55-64
54 35-44
55 35-44
13 55-64
314-17
56 35-44
57 35-44
58 35-44
28 25-34
14 55-64

300-0

1113
59 35-44
31 45-54
18 55-64
60 35-44
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-- Swim --

Rnk

53
306
116
268
183
265
200
189
264

91
172

82
198
254
149
239
214
325
269
202
135
226
286
282
272
140
273
303
304
257
290
233
310
195
108
193
246
175
217
112
234
199
237
295
296
291
267
288

Time
0:17:43.2
0:32:17.6
0:20:03.2
0:27:15.5
0:22:38.2
0:27:01.9
0:23:22.3
0:22:57.5
0:26:59.8
0:19:04.2
0:22:06.1
0:18:31.4
0:23:11.8
0:26:31.3
0:21:15.5
0:25:24.7
0:23:59.7
0:36:28.2
0:27:21.7
0:23:23.2
0:20:51.9
0:24:44.1
0:28:18.6
0:28:11.2
0:27:30.2
0:20:54.3
0:27:41.8
0:31:04.7
0:31:05.2
0:26:42.2
0:28:46.9
0:25:08.3
0:32:41.8
0:23:08.1
0:19:48.4
0:23:04.1
0:25:53.6
0:22:13.6
0:24:19.2
0:20:00.7
0:25:08.8
0:23:14.2
0:25:21.3
0:30:33.9
0:30:34.2
0:29:12.3
0:27:05.9
0:28:25.6
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T-1
Time
0:03:58.0
0:05:08.3
0:03:34.8
0:04:58.5
0:06:14.5
0:03:27.1
0:05:47.5
0:04:22.3
0:03:14.3
0:04:37.7
0:03:34.0
0:05:15.3
0:04:16.1
0:03:23.5
0:04:41.4
0:05:06.1
0:03:47.6
0:03:10.4
0:03:26.4
0:03:37.5
0:04:51.9
0:04:16.6
0:03:53.9
0:06:09.5
0:03:14.9
0:05:20.1
0:03:26.2
0:05:25.8
0:05:27.9
0:03:16.7
0:07:17.3
0:05:06.8
0:04:26.7
0:03:47.7
0:07:10.4
0:05:14.9
0:04:12.1
0:08:21.1
0:05:40.8
0:04:39.2
0:02:30.5
0:08:29.7
0:06:16.6
0:02:56.2
0:02:59.8
0:04:04.0
0:08:57.9
0:02:47.7

Rnk

255
167
261
214
241
198
282
253
217
263
221
262
210
227
314
264
234
189
243
238
212
260
222
275
256
289
258
237
236
250
257
247
224
268
216
188
297
220
266
307
284
292
293
232
231
267
233
315

-- Bike --
Time
1:12:22.2
1:02:47.5
1:13:06.2
1:07:09.6
1:10:05.9
1:05:49.9
1:17:04.7
1:11:50.0
1:07:35.8
1:13:12.1
1:07:50.5
1:13:09.2
1:06:53.6
1:08:26.9
1:27:06.8
1:13:24.4
1:09:31.0
1:04:47.7
1:10:39.8
1:09:39.4
1:07:01.9
1:12:54.7
1:08:00.4
1:15:56.7
1:12:23.3
1:19:34.8
1:12:25.6
1:09:34.5
1:09:32.4
1:11:30.9
1:12:24.1
1:11:07.6
1:08:17.6
1:13:36.8
1:07:18.0
1:04:46.6
1:21:46.8
1:07:49.4
1:13:34.3
1:25:01.1
1:17:40.1
1:20:30.3
1:20:33.1
1:09:16.7
1:09:11.1
1:13:34.9
1:09:24.3
1:27:18.4

Rate
12.9MPH
14.9MPH
12.8MPH
13.9MPH
13.4MPH
14.2MPH
12.1MPH
13.0MPH
13.8MPH
12.8MPH
13.8MPH
12.8MPH
14.0MPH
13.7MPH
10.7MPH
12.8MPH
13.5MPH
14.4MPH
13.2MPH
13.4MPH
14.0MPH
12.8MPH
13.8MPH
12.3MPH
12.9MPH
11.8MPH
12.9MPH
13.5MPH
13.5MPH
13.1MPH
12.9MPH
13.2MPH
13.7MPH
12.7MPH
13.9MPH
14.5MPH
11.4MPH
13.8MPH
12.7MPH
11.0MPH
12.1MPH
11.6MPH
11.6MPH
13.5MPH
13.5MPH
12.7MPH
13.5MPH
10.7MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:58.3
0:02:08.8
0:01:44.0
0:02:31.1
0:01:38.8
0:01:55.1
0:01:06.7
0:02:35.1
0:03:22.1
0:01:06.7
0:02:41.3
0:01:07.2
0:01:47.8
0:02:33.5
0:01:03.1
0:01:41.3
0:01:47.6
0:03:35.0
0:01:59.2
0:01:52.9
0:02:24.7
0:02:39.1
0:02:21.6
0:02:14.0
0:02:55.8
0:02:49.5
0:02:31.8
0:02:46.0
0:02:44.8
0:01:41.3
0:01:37.2
0:02:42.4
0:02:48.3
0:01:35.4
0:07:50.9
0:03:12.5
0:00:54.7
0:02:49.2
0:02:35.0
0:02:42.3
0:00:59.6
0:01:24.8
0:01:28.8
0:01:22.8
0:01:29.3
0:02:18.9
0:03:44.0
0:03:07.0

Rnk

260
197
246
214
226
253
155
231
242
265
273
267
274
248
68
203
264
191
244
276
297
249
266
168
247
224
255
238
240
275
233
272
254
290
291
322
227
302
284
252
289
251
250
301
300
282
283
174

-- Run --
Time
0:42:40.3
0:36:27.7
0:40:57.3
0:37:43.5
0:39:11.5
0:41:40.9
0:33:25.0
0:39:30.9
0:40:34.5
0:44:02.6
0:45:53.1
0:44:04.4
0:46:01.8
0:41:17.9
0:28:07.1
0:36:56.9
0:43:48.3
0:35:59.4
0:40:45.3
0:46:08.9
0:50:40.1
0:41:19.6
0:44:03.2
0:34:43.9
0:41:141
0:38:46.8
0:41:57.4
0:40:07.3
0:40:12.5
0:46:07.1
0:39:37.9
0:45:51.4
0:41:46.5
0:48:39.6
0:48:40.1
0:55:25.2
0:39:25.6
0:51:26.7
0:47:30.1
0:41:31.4
0:48:00.6
0:41:21.5
0:41:20.7
0:51:17.8
0:51:13.7
0:47:18.0
0:47:22.9
0:34:57.3

Pace

12:33/M
10:43/M
12:03/M
11:06/M
11:31/M
12:15/M
9:50/M

11:37/M
11:56/M
12:57/M
13:30/M
12:58/M
13:32/M
12:09/M
8:16/M

10:52/M
12:53/M
10:35/M
11:59/M
13:34/M
14:54/M
12:09/M
12:57/M
10:13/M
12:08/M
11:24/M
12:20/M
11:48/M
11:49/M
13:34/M
11:39/M
13:29/M
12:17/M
14:19/M
14:19/M
16:18/M
11:36/M
15:08/M
13:58/M
12:13/M
14:07/M
12:10/M
12:09/M
15:05/M
15:04/M
13:55/M
13:56/M
10:17/M

Total
Time
2:18:42.0
2:18:49.9
2:19:25.5
2:19:38.2
2:19:48.9
2:19:54.9
2:20:46.2
2:21:15.8
2:21:46.5
2:22:03.3
2:22:05.0
2:22:07.5
2:22:11.1
2:22:13.1
2:22:13.9
2:22:33.4
2:22:54.2
2:24:00.7
2:24:12.4
2:24:41.9
2:25:50.5
2:25:54.1
2:26:37.7
2:27:15.3
2:27:18.3
2:27:25.5
2:28:02.8
2:28:58.3
2:29:02.8
2:29:18.2
2:29:43.4
2:29:56.5
2:30:00.9
2:30:47.6
2:30:47.8
2:31:43.3
2:32:12.8
2:32:40.0
2:33:39.4
2:33:54.7
2:34:19.6
2:35:00.5
2:35:00.5
2:35:27.4
2:35:28.1
2:36:28.1
2:36:35.0
2:36:36.0



Place
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

Name

Wendi Adamson
Kirstin Sellers

Beans and Crackers
Stephanie Blotzer
Frances Shaw

Helen Turk

Braden Robinson
Blake Robinson
Anna Bradshaw
Michelle Reynaga
Deborah Vaughn
Jennifer Tri Ba Martin
Diane Lenius

Debbie Brockman
Michelle Stimac
Angie Kusman
mccown /tittle
Katheryn Fleming
Melinda Hughes
Eileen McSherry
Sandra Jech

Sheila Tribabe Jernigan
Cotah Rose

Karen Harvey

Mary Jo Jacobs

Pam Stewart
Courtney Tri Ba Clark
Mary Lemay

Angela Tallman
Ainsley Anderson
Marsha Frisch

Jerri Kaeser

Brian Smith

Dede Tribabe Chance
Judy Beatty

Paula Peterson
Peggy Thurston
Ashleigh Key
Katherine Adams
Barbara Hoffman
Maria souza

Melissa Morris
Andrew Johnson
Rhonda Tri-Babe Hanson
Annabel Kirschner
Luis delaCruz

Emily Rogers
Sundance rogers

Bib No

256
337
367
260
225
351
328
327
262
326
244
312
309
264
346
387
370
174
293
317
194
195
28
290
358
344
163
307
239
257
176
18
341
271
17
325
349
302
255
292
230
318
298
287
304
166
329
116

Age Gender

39
34

37
59
46
13
8
34
51
58
40
50
53
37
49

30
46
63
53
41
58
22
52
47
32
25
48
10
54
71
59
49
74
55
60
19
66
53
15
48
12
54
67
17
17
48
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Age Group
61 35-44
29 25-34

310-0
62 35-44
19 55-64
32 45-54

21-13

31-13
30 25-34
33 45-54
20 55-64
63 35-44
34 45-54
35 45-54
64 35-44
36 45-54

320-0
31 25-34
37 45-54
21 55-64
38 45-54
65 35-44
22 55-64
418-24
39 45-54
40 45-54
32 25-34
33 25-34
41 45-54

41-13
42 45-54

170-99
15 55-64
43 45-54
270-99
23 55-64
24 55-64
518-24
2 65-69
44 45-54
4 14-17
45 45-54

41-13
46 45-54
3 65-69
7 14-17
514-17
47 45-54
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-- Swim --

Rnk

322
271
235
186
261
263
90
262
293
256
283
180
315
250
236
278
323
324
220
242
285
270
155
231
309
333
276
328
281
321
301
279
320
330
294
298
305
277

336
331
287
302
232
319
329
308
307

Time
0:35:16.6
0:27:25.5
0:25:12.3
0:22:54.6
0:26:51.2
0:26:58.4
0:18:57.8
0:26:58.0
0:29:27.6
0:26:40.3
0:28:11.6
0:22:30.9
0:33:32.0
0:26:19.0
0:25:19.0
0:27:57.3
0:36:02.8
0:36:03.1
0:24:23.3
0:25:37.3
0:28:15.6
0:27:22.1
0:21:33.7
0:24:53.9
0:32:37.2
0:38:48.1
0:27:54.5
0:37:19.1
0:28:07.2
0:35:09.9
0:31:00.9
0:27:58.2
0:34:52.5
0:37:32.5
0:29:34.8
0:30:44.1
0:31:09.6
0:27:56.6

0:41:01.4
0:37:50.7
0:28:23.9
0:31:01.7
0:25:02.5
0:34:46.5
0:37:31.2
0:32:21.3
0:32:20.3
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T-1
Time
0:04:08.0
0:06:03.0
0:01:17.2
0:04:09.7
0:05:25.2
0:05:31.2
0:13:29.6
0:05:32.7
0:02:50.0
0:03:42.6
0:05:18.8
0:03:27.8
0:06:06.8
0:04:23.3
0:04:42.5
0:08:08.6
0:00:41.1
0:05:07.2
0:05:31.7
0:03:42.3
0:05:23.5
0:03:38.1
0:13:04.2
0:06:35.1
0:04:57.7
0:04:21.1
0:06:51.1
0:03:19.5
0:04:57.1
0:07:51.1
0:05:26.0
0:05:54.4
0:05:31.2
0:06:28.6
0:07:12.5
0:05:27.7
0:06:09.4
0:04:47.0
0:38:16.2
0:04:11.9
0:04:52.1
0:06:27.2
0:04:31.4
0:05:58.9
0:08:32.0
0:05:58.9
0:06:23.3
0:06:36.3

Rnk

279
274
302
280
271
288
248
287
319
277
278
300
272
286
323
254
311
276
273
304
285
296
294
306
281
283
298
291
309
295
299
303
301
290
313
317
308
324
327
305
318
328
322
312
316
334
331
330

-- Bike --
Time
1:16:12.6
1:15:01.3
1:23:09.1
1:16:46.3
1:14:19.6
1:18:29.0
1:11:29.9
1:18:27.9
1:30:15.8
1:16:04.8
1:16:06.6
1:22:46.9
1:14:45.8
1:18:23.7
1:34:53.7
1:12:16.7
1:26:28.5
1:16:03.7
1:14:51.0
1:23:33.7
1:18:15.9
1:21:23.7
1:20:33.3
1:24:47.6
1:16:52.3
1:17:11.1
1:22:11.8
1:20:25.3
1:25:32.4
1:21:15.5
1:22:12.8
1:23:18.4
1:22:56.6
1:20:08.0
1:26:41.4
1:27:49.9
1:25:18.4
1:34:55.5
1:38:39.0
1:23:40.0
1:29:56.2
1:38:47.3
1:34:10.9
1:26:29.1
1:27:35.5
1:56:38.6
1:42:20.7
1:42:10.0

Rate
12.3MPH
12.5MPH
11.3MPH
12.2MPH
12.6MPH
11.9MPH
13.1MPH
11.9MPH
10.4MPH
12.3MPH
12.3MPH
11.3MPH
12.5MPH
11.9MPH
9.86MPH
13.0MPH
10.8MPH
12.3MPH
12.5MPH
11.2MPH
12.0MPH
11.5MPH
11.6MPH
11.0MPH
12.2MPH
12.1MPH
11.4MPH
11.6MPH
10.9MPH
11.5MPH
11.4MPH
11.2MPH
11.3MPH
11.7MPH
10.8MPH
10.7MPH
11.0MPH
9.86MPH
9.49MPH
11.2MPH
10.4MPH
9.48MPH
9.94MPH
10.8MPH
10.7MPH
8.03MPH
9.15MPH
9.16MPH

T-2
Time
0:02:53.1
0:02:30.3
0:00:51.5
0:03:05.5
0:02:42.7
0:01:56.5
0:08:59.6
0:01:57.0
0:00:49.8
0:02:32.3
0:03:14.9
0:01:53.6
0:02:18.5
0:01:28.2
0:01:02.5
0:04:38.5
0:00:35.4
0:02:55.2
0:03:11.5
0:01:17.2
0:02:08.6
0:01:26.8
0:01:08.7
0:02:47.3
0:05:01.0
0:04:39.5
0:03:31.1
0:01:42.1
0:03:40.1
0:03:41.9
0:03:25.6
0:01:50.9
0:02:02.5
0:02:49.2
0:01:55.3
0:05:51.7
0:06:00.5
0:01:37.3
0:02:31.7
0:03:02.1
0:01:43.3
0:05:58.7
0:02:44.7
0:07:30.9
0:02:16.3
0:02:18.6
0:02:02.0
0:01:56.2

Rnk

223
278
285
303
293
288
286
287
222
311
292
305
279
314
225
304
256
271
329
315
318
319
307
296
295
270
312
299
306
281
316
331
324
321
328
308
317
326
280
320
313
294
330
337
333
150
309
310

-- Run --
Time
0:38:40.3
0:46:15.5
0:47:54.5
0:51:29.6
0:50:12.8
0:47:57.1
0:47:55.3
0:47:56.9
0:38:29.2
0:52:58.4
0:49:41.9
0:52:09.5
0:46:19.8
0:53:39.6
0:38:58.0
0:51:57.7
0:42:01.9
0:45:50.4
0:58:43.7
0:53:43.1
0:54:07.4
0:54:22.1
0:52:16.6
0:50:38.3
0:50:29.9
0:45:48.2
0:53:03.7
0:51:10.7
0:52:16.3
0:47:17.4
0:54:01.8
0:59:08.7
0:56:13.5
0:55:10.6
0:56:50.0
0:52:42.3
0:54:05.6
0:56:40.7
0:46:30.5
0:54:40.4
0:53:24.4
0:50:21.7
0:58:57.5
1:07:26.1
1:01:28.5
0:33:07.5
0:52:46.4
0:52:51.6

Pace

11:22/M
13:36/M
14:05/M
15:09/M
14:46/M
14:06/M
14:06/M
14:06/M
11:19/M
15:35/M
14:37/M
15:20/M
13:37/M
15:47/M
11:28/M
15:17/M
12:21/M
13:29/M
17:16/M
15:48/M
15:55/M
15:59/M
15:22/M
14:54/M
14:51/M
13:28/M
15:36/M
15:03/M
15:22/M
13:54/M
15:53/M
17:24/M
16:32/M
16:14/M
16:43/M
15:30/M
15:54/M
16:40/M
13:41/M
16:05/M
15:42/M
14:49/M
17:20/M
19:50/M
18:05/M
9:44/M

15:31/M
15:33/M

Total
Time
2:37:10.6
2:37:15.6
2:38:24.6
2:38:25.7
2:39:31.5
2:40:52.2
2:40:52.2
2:40:52.5
2:41:52.4
2:41:58.4
2:42:33.8
2:42:48.7
2:43:02.9
2:44:13.8
2:44:55.7
2:44:58.8
2:45:49.7
2:45:59.6
2:46:41.2
2:47:53.6
2:48:11.0
2:48:12.8
2:48:36.5
2:49:42.2
2:49:58.1
2:50:48.0
2:53:32.2
2:53:56.7
2:54:33.1
2:55:15.8
2:56:07.1
2:58:10.6
3:01:36.3
3:02:08.9
3:02:14.0
3:02:35.7
3:02:43.5
3:05:57.1
3:05:57.4
3:06:35.8
3:07:46.7
3:09:58.8
3:11:26.2
3:12:27.5
3:14:38.8
3:15:34.8
3:15:53.7
3:15:54.4



Place
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
DNF
DNF
DNF

Name

Alexandria Sanford
Eric Sanford
Karen Romero
Nick Johnson
Tammy Johnson
Judith O'Hare
Amy Anderson
Janet Smith
Denise Kennedy
Kathryn Simpson
Sue billings
Douglas Ortyn
Ruth Erwin-Svoboda
Naphtali Carlson

Bib No

334
335
330
297
296
322
258
340
300
339
259
109
356
269

Age  Gender

12
38
44
11
45
68
41
56
45
51
57
17
33
33
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Age Group
51-13
29 35-44
66 35-44
51-13
48 45-54
4 65-69
67 35-44
25 55-64
49 45-54
50 45-54
26 55-64
14-17
25-34
25-34
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-- Swim --

Rnk

313
314
312
326
327
337
311
335
332
318
338
5
316
317

Time
0:33:17.7
0:33:19.8
0:32:55.5
0:36:49.4
0:36:49.7
0:50:31.6
0:32:54.3
0:41:00.5
0:37:51.3
0:34:01.6
1:12:03.7
0:13:55.0
0:33:49.8
0:33:52.5
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T-1
Time
0:04:56.9
0:04:58.1
0:06:18.8
0:06:41.7
0:06:40.7
0:03:47.2
0:05:08.6
0:05:38.3
0:05:45.9
0:07:01.7
0:05:08.7
0:01:41.7
0:06:11.0
0:06:10.6

Rnk

336
335
321
325
326
310
329
320
333
332
337

-- Bike --
Time
1:59:42.8
1:59:38.8
1:32:49.9
1:37:28.7
1:37:30.6
1:25:41.9
1:39:53.2
1:30:56.4
1:45:29.3
1:43:09.3
2:06:14.5

Rate
7.82MPH
7.82MPH
10.1MPH
9.60MPH
9.60MPH
10.9MPH
9.37MPH
10.3MPH
8.87MPH
9.07MPH
7.41MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:30.8
0:01:33.2
0:03:01.9
0:02:35.9
0:02:38.5
0:04:20.5
0:02:22.7
0:04:07.6
0:02:05.6
0:07:17.3
0:02:08.5

Rnk

205
204
334
327
325
332
336
335
323
339
338

-- Run --
Time
0:37:16.3
0:37:14.7
1:02:09.9
0:56:42.7
0:56:39.5
0:59:27.9
1:04:07.4
1:02:43.8
0:55:40.5
1:24:26.3
1:09:45.4

Pace
10:58/M
10:57/M
18:17/M
16:41/M
16:40/M
17:29/M
18:51/M
18:27/M
16:22/M
24:50/M
20:31/M

Total
Time
3:16:44.5
3:16:44.6
3:17:16.0
3:20:18.4
3:20:19.0
3:23:49.1
3:24:26.2
3:24:26.6
3:26:52.6
3:55:56.2
4:35:20.8



Tri Turtle Tri 2014

Category Results
Sunday, September 14,

*Overall place within gender.

2014

If you have a questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place Name
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Heidi Hutchinson
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 82  Kylee Hutchinson
2 90 Kira Ashmore
3 118  Olivia Skillings
4 174  Ainsley Anderson
5 190  Alexandria Sanford
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 105 Anna Pastor
2 133  Carly Cloward
3 140  Destiny Stimac
4 184  Maria souza
5 188  Emily Rogers
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 21 Bethanee Randles
2 43  Kelly Tri-Babe Schulz
3 66  Emily Van Hollebeke
4 168  Karen Harvey
5 181  Ashleigh Key
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 2 Rebecca Adams (Wright)
2 3 Amanda Rodgers
3 10  Eryn Cook
4 11 Elizabeth Abel
5 16 Lauren Sigel
6 18 Lindsay Serbousek
7 24 Emily Wise
8 31 Heather McGivern
9 33 Amber Cadenas
10 35 Lori Hardin
11 37  Jacqueline Mowery
12 47 Kari Wetzler
13 53  Stephanie Trudel
14 55 Melissa Oppliger
15 56 Kara Lindberg
16 57  Aimee Gray

T-1
Time

-- Bike --
Rnk Time

-- Swim --
Bib No Age Rnk Time

Female Top Finisher Winners

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time
13 47 1 0:15:20.0 0:01:05.4 1 0:47:23.3
Female 13 and Under
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time
252 12 2 0:17:46.5 0:03:47.6 2 1:10:31.3
249 12 1 0:15:08.7 0:04:53.3 1 1:08:02.7
228 13 3 0:19:04.2 0:04:37.7 3 1:13:12.1
257 10 5 0:35:09.9 0:07:51.1 4 1:21:155
334 12 4 0:33:17.7 0:04:56.9 5 1:59:42.8
Female 14 to 17
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time
216 14 1 0:20:33.6 0:04:32.4 2 1:09:54.6
46 15 3 0:31:04.7 0:05:25.8 1 1:09:34.5
345 17 2 0:25:53.6 0:04:12.1 3 1:21:46.8
230 15 5 0:37:50.7 0:04:52.1 4 1:29:56.2
329 17 4 0:32:21.3 0:06:23.3 5 1:42:20.7
Female 18 to 24
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time
115 24 2 0:22:16.6 0:02:38.4 1 0:52:23.3
120 18 4 0:25:48.2 0:01:59.7 2 0:58:09.0
130 21 1 0:22:13.0 0:04:11.7 3 1:00:04.4
290 22 3 0:24:53.9 0:06:35.1 4 1:24:47.6
302 19 5 0:27:56.6 0:04:47.0 5 1:34:555
Female 25 to 34
- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time
30 30 3 0:15:11.0 0:01:26.3 2 0:49:13.3
11 32 5 0:16:18.1 0:01:07.4 1 0:48:14.4
48 33 15 0:20:38.9 0:02:37.1 4 0:50:43.8
145 29 6 0:16:43.3 0:01:32.7 8 0:55:38.4
123 26 9 0:18:17.0 0:02:01.6 6 0:53:32.4
224 29 13 0:20:10.8 0:02:31.8 3 0:49:43.2
140 33 17 0:21:42.3 0:03:01.4 5 0:50:48.5
102 31 20 0:22:38.0 0:02:12.4 9 0:55:40.4
160 33 24 0:25:28.2 0:02:53.7 7 0:54:42.0
71 34 8 0:18:13.5 0:02:23.0 11 0:58:26.3
209 32 2 0:14:55.0 0:02:19.6 15 1:01:26.4
136 34 1 0:13:41.4 0:04:44.0
242 34 11 0:19:11.2 0:03:05.2 14 1:01:05.0
108 34 14 0:20:15.4 0:02:47.3 10 0:58:24.7
26 31 10 0:18:39.8 0:04:54.6 17 1:04:24.6
27 31 16 0:21:33.1 0:02:00.4 19 1:04:28.4
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T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:00:47.2

T-2
Time
0:01:06.7
0:00:41.4
0:01:06.7
0:03:41.9
0:01:30.8

T-2
Time
0:01:56.9
0:02:46.0
0:00:54.7
0:01:43.3
0:02:02.0

T-2
Time
0:00:59.9
0:00:38.7
0:03:23.6
0:02:47.3
0:01:37.3

T-2
Time
0:01:13.1
0:00:57.0
0:01:41.2
0:01:13.6
0:01:08.1
0:01:21.2
0:00:57.6
0:01:19.5
0:00:43.5
0:01:31.4
0:01:24.6
1:06:15.7
0:00:59.3
0:03:03.3
0:01:06.2
0:01:03.8

-- Run --

Rnk

Time

-- Run --

Rnk
1

Time
0:24:50.6

-- Run --

Time
0:36:24.9
0:42:22.3
0:44:02.6
0:47:17.4
0:37:16.3

-- Run --

)
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Time
0:39:57.8
0:40:07.3
0:39:25.6
0:53:24.4
0:52:46.4

-- Run --
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Time
0:28:50.5
0:29:00.0
0:33:16.8
0:50:38.3
0:56:40.7

-- Run --
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14
17
16
19
21
11
10

Time
0:22:45.1
0:23:33.8
0:25:36.1
0:26:20.6
0:29:09.5
0:31:09.7
0:31:124
0:28:32.3
0:27:50.4
0:31:35.1
0:33:27.2
0:33:05.0
0:35:13.6
0:35:26.7
0:30:57.0
0:30:56.6

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:29:26.5

Total
Time
2:09:37.0
2:11:08.4
2:22:03.3
2:55:15.8
3:16:44.5

Total
Time
2:16:55.3
2:28:58.3
2:32:12.8
3:07:46.7
3:15:53.7

Total
Time
1:47:08.7
1:55:35.6
2:03:09.5
2:49:42.2
3:05:57.1

Total
Time
1:29:48.8
1:30:10.7
1:41:17 1
1:41:28.6
1:44:08.6
1:44:56.7
1:47:42.2
1:50:22.6
1:51:37.8
1:52:09.3
1:53:32.8
1:57:46.1
1:59:34.3
1:59:57.4
2:00:02.2
2:00:02.3



Place
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

DNF
DNF

Place
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Overall*
Place
62
77
78
81
93
95
98
104
106
111
113
144
150
154
162
171
172
DNF
DNF

Overall*
Place
4
5
7
8
9
13
15
19
20
23
26
29
34
36
42
44
45
46
50
54
58
60
61
63
64
65
69
70
74
80
83
84
85
88
91
92
94
96
102
109
110
112

Name

Elizabeth Garnett
Sandra Butler
Lindsay Neste
Kristen Turk

Ruthie Parsons
Annanise Lowney
Brianna Tamm
Natalie Huffman
Jenna Hicks

Lindsay Munro

Ellen Kilchenstein
Megan Case

Kirstin Sellers

Anna Bradshaw
Katheryn Fleming
Courtney Tri Ba Clark
Mary Lemay

Ruth Erwin-Svoboda
Naphtali Carlson

Name

Renee Partsch
Corinne Sterneckert
Julie Huebner
Genean Page

June Blaser

Andrea Chymiy
Kate Leibold

Angie Heuer

April Shrum

Janae Carpenter
Audrey Haydu
Jocelyn Hendrickson
Rachel Oathout
Windy Tribabe Rider-Tuttle
Jessica Kennedy-Schlicher
Julee Warner

Julie jacobson
Nichole Sanislo
Debbie Foster

Lisa Willis

Kristie delaCruz
Laura Cardenas
Marney Johnson
Meegan Kauffman
Cathy Simpson
Corrie Ebel

Mary Kantorowski
Anna Stenwick
Wendi Felts

Shari Hofer

Amivic CLARK
Jennifer Crider
Janice Gurry
Jessica Rempfer
Jennifer Ashmore
Celinda Elvik
Kristina W eisgerber
Elissa Hust

Krysta Shutske
Natalie Sievers
Heather Pedersen
Cori Berg

-- Swim -- T-1

BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
279 30 12 0:19:44.6 0:02:43.4
23 34 18 0:21:48.7 0:02:05.4
320 28 26 0:26:02.3 0:04:41.3
350 25 4 0:15:39.4 0:03:22.8
324 25 27 0:27:02.3 0:02:18.4
310 32 22 0:24:50.3 0:02:46.1
348 30 19 0:22:35.5 0:04:10.0
189 32 31 0:30:49.0 0:02:55.1
187 33 25 0:25:41.8 0:02:18.6
210 33 7 0:17:43.2 0:03:58.0
303 29 21 0:22:38.2 0:06:14.5
270 30 23 0:25:08.8 0:02:30.5
337 34 28 0:27:25.5 0:06:03.0
262 34 30 0:29:27.6 0:02:50.0
174 30 34 0:36:03.1 0:05:07.2
163 32 29 0:27:54.5 0:06:51.1
307 25 35 0:37:19.1 0:03:19.5
356 33 32 0:33:49.8 0:06:11.0
269 33 33 0:33:52.5 0:06:10.6

Female 35 to 44

-- Swim -- T-1

BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
16 39 3 0:17:31.4 0:01:24.9
232 37 1 0:15:12.5 0:01:39.0
79 42 2 0:15:16.1 0:02:54.4
110 41 16 0:19:46.3 0:02:21.6
20 41 12 0:18:24.6 0:02:10.2
15 41 6 0:18:08.7 0:01:28.3
89 36 36 0:22:57.1 0:02:20.9
77 38 4 0:17:45.4 0:02:20.6
122 37 9 0:18:16.2 0:01:23.3
143 37 44 0:23:41.3 0:01:54.8
74 37 26 0:20:53.2 0:02:03.9
75 38 30 0:21:53.3 0:01:36.8
107 39 33 0:22:30.5 0:01:42.2
69 42 5 0:18:00.6 0:02:40.8
301 35 38 0:23:09.1 0:02:57.4
246 37 22 0:20:11.8 0:03:14.3
193 43 13 0:18:28.4 0:02:47.8
118 42 55 0:26:43.1 0:02:56.7
175 43 43 0:23:41.1 0:02:40.7
137 42 10 0:18:16.6 0:02:50.9
52 37 8 0:18:15.6 0:04:01.7
161 37 45 0:23:41.8 0:04:17.6
83 40 41 0:23:24.0 0:02:24.3
84 35 28 0:20:56.5 0:02:48.4
338 42 7 0:18:10.4 0:02:58.0
167 37 52 0:25:29.3 0:03:05.8
299 39 21 0:20:07.1 0:03:26.2
231 37 31 0:21:55.0 0:03:54.4
277 41 42 0:23:30.0 0:03:04.0
78 44 53 0:26:30.6 0:04:49.2
272 42 50 0:24:51.8 0:03:12.8
275 42 18 0:19:52.0 0:04:27.5
183 36 24 0:20:47.2 0:03:38.9
219 36 15 0:18:43.6 0:03:09.5
250 43 11 0:18:19.6 0:05:50.9
168 43 25 0:20:53.1 0:03:29.7
248 43 48 0:24:25.9 0:04:35.8
294 35 23 0:20:38.0 0:03:45.4
226 39 61 0:28:15.5 0:03:16.9
227 35 29 0:21:52.0 0:05:10.2
254 39 46 0:24:04.2 0:04:16.2
151 44 20 0:20:03.2 0:03:34.8
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-- Bike --

Rnk
13
12
18
26
24
23
21
16
20
25
22
29
27
32
28
31
30

Time
1:00:52.8
0:59:16.6
1:04:27.4
1:14:02.5
1:11:37.3
1:10:43.7
1:08:24.6
1:04:08.2
1:07:14.3
1:12:22.2
1:10:05.9
1:17:40.1
1:15:01.3
1:30:15.8
1:16:03.7
1:22:11.8
1:20:25.3

-- Bike -
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Time
0:49:18.0
0:52:20.8
0:50:59.4
0:49:49.0
0:46:51.0
0:51:43.9
0:52:46.5
0:50:22.6
0:56:29.0
0:51:23.2
0:56:07.2
0:55:36.9
0:54:03.4
0:55:39.4
0:56:22.9
0:59:59.7
1:01:42.0
1:00:36.5
0:55:57.4
1:01:29.7
1:05:26.7
1:05:33.3
1:05:01.5
1:00:11.4
1:06:11.8
0:59:58.4
1:03:31.3
1:00:19.9
1:03:21.9
1:01:57.5
1:06:09.2
1:04:49.2
1:06:59.7
1:08:22.5
1:05:46.9
1:08:32.6
1:04:09.5
1:08:54.1
1:03:50.3
1:09:56.7
1:06:10.1
1:13:06.2

T-2
Time
0:02:11.2
0:01:22.1
0:03:36.1
0:01:15.7
0:00:40.7
0:01:27.5
0:01:46.6
0:02:06.3
0:00:54.1
0:01:58.3
0:01:38.8
0:00:59.6
0:02:30.3
0:00:49.8
0:02:55.2
0:03:31.1
0:01:42.1

T-2
Time
0:00:56.9
0:01:171
0:01:44.4
0:01:13.3
0:01:33.9
0:01:10.3
0:01:03.9
0:01:52.2
0:01:02.4
0:01:17.5
0:01:03.4
0:00:49.3
0:01:10.3
0:01:22.0
0:00:50.6
0:01:47.3
0:00:59.4
0:01:35.5
0:00:59.0
0:01:30.9
0:00:53.9
0:01:19.6
0:01:45.8
0:02:36.0
0:01:50.8
0:01:19.9
0:01:58.1
0:02:00.0
0:01:55.5
0:02:00.7
0:00:56.3
0:02:44.2
0:01:10.4
0:01:01.0
0:01:42.2
0:01:24.7
0:03:04.0
0:01:12.7
0:03:02.0
0:01:37.9
0:01:21.7
0:01:44.0

Rnk
22
28
9
18
8
15
20
23
26
27
25
31
30
24
29
33
32

Run --
Time
0:36:19.3
0:43:06.3
0:29:55.1
0:35:08.5
0:29:41.4
0:32:06.4
0:35:25.1
0:36:55.8
0:40:51.2
0:42:40.3
0:39:11.5
0:48:00.6
0:46:15.5
0:38:29.2
0:45:50.4
0:53:03.7
0:51:10.7

Run --
Time

0:24:19.1
0:25:26.9
0:27:46.4
0:26:46.6
0:31:42.3
0:29:30.2
0:24:27.6
0:32:42.9
0:29:02.8
0:28:54.9
0:28:36.3
0:29:50.7
0:32:27.3
0:34:44.5
0:31:50.1
0:30:50.0
0:32:47.5
0:25:49.4
0:35:16.6
0:35:37.2
0:31:58.6
0:25:58.1
0:28:38.5
0:35:30.5
0:33:16.1
0:32:46.5
0:34:40.5
0:36:07.9
0:34:45.3
0:33:52.1
0:34:27.2
0:38:11.9
0:37:39.8
0:39:45.2
0:39:29.1
0:36:52.4
0:35:31.5
0:37:39.0
0:36:44.8
0:39:28.5
0:42:34.3
0:40:57.3

Total
Time
2:01:51.3
2:07:39.1
2:08:42.2
2:09:28.9
2:11:20.1
2:11:54.0
2:12:21.8
2:16:54.4
2:17:00.0
2:18:42.0
2:19:48.9
2:34:19.6
2:37:15.6
2:41:52.4
2:45:59.6
2:53:32.2
2:53:56.7

Total
Time
1:33:30.3
1:35:56.3
1:38:40.7
1:39:56.8
1:40:42.0
1:42:01.4
1:43:36.0
1:45:03.7
1:46:13.7
1:47:11.7
1:48:44.0
1:49:47.0
1:51:53.7
1:52:27.3
1:55:10.1
1:56:03.1
1:56:45.1
1:57:41.2
1:58:34.8
1:59:45.3
2:00:36.5
2:00:50.4
2:01:141
2:02:02.8
2:02:27 1
2:02:39.9
2:03:43.2
2:04:17.2
2:06:36.7
2:09:10.1
2:09:37.3
2:10:04.8
2:10:16.0
2:11:01.8
2:11:08.7
2:11:12.5
2:11:46.7
2:12:09.2
2:15:09.5
2:18:05.3
2:18:26.5
2:19:25.5



Place
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Place
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Overall*
Place
114
115
120
122
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
138
139
141
142
143
145
148
149
151
157
160
166
191
194

Overall*
Place
14
17
22
25
27
28
30
32
38
39
40
41
48
51
59
71
73
75
86
87
89
101
103
107
108
116
117
121
125
134
146
153
155
158
159
161

Name

Katie Tribabe Patti
Lisa Rose

Hilary Skillings
Kimberly Berger
Rachel Westphal
Kimberlee Jenkins
Kathy Gallagher
Angela Tribabe Michael
Dawn Boyle

Jennifer Webster
Jenn Bronaugh
Shannon Homewood
Becky Heaton

Kerry Traugott

Emily Meeks
Caeleigh Villarreal
Suzy Gesell

Bryn Lashmet

Wendi Adamson
Stephanie Blotzer
Jennifer Tri Ba Martin
Michelle Stimac
Sheila Tribabe Jernigan
Karen Romero

Amy Anderson

Name

Susan Simms
Beverly Schubert
Audrey Milano
Roslyn Webber
Valerie Koehler
Barbara Karbassi
Dolores Montgomery
Elizabeth Vroom
Lynn Jacobson
Lucy Panteleeff
Serena Matthews
Deborah Flynn
Linda Banks

Kris Christenberry
Diane Cobain
Kristen Sylvester
Marci bryant
Tammi magee
Denise Kilkenny-Tittle
Amy Van Fossen
Donna Coombs
Anita Halvorson
Theresa Gravell
Laurie JOhannes
Beth Worthington
Tracie Harnack
Kaela Moontree
Kristi Groat
Carolyn Flack
Corrynn Cloward
Kristina (Tina) Schulz
Helen Turk
Michelle Reynaga
Diane Lenius
Debbie Brockman
Angie Kusman

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk Time

217
331
229
1562
354
81
177
204
261
353
265
188
185
241
203
352
357
198
256
260
312
346
195
330
258

37
35
40
43
38
40
43
35
42
42
39
42
39
43
40
44
44
40
39
37
40
37
41
44
41

56 0:27:01.9
39 0:23:22.3
14 0:18:31.4
54 0:26:31.3
57 0:27:21.7
40 0:23:23.2
49 0:24:44 1
62 0:28:18.6
59 0:27:30.2
27 0:20:54.3
60 0:27:41.8
37 0:23:08.1
17 0:19:48.4
32 0:22:13.6
47 0:24:19.2
19 0:20:00.7
64 0:30:34.2
63 0:28:25.6
67 0:35:16.6
35 0:22:54.6
34 0:22:30.9
51 0:25:19.0
58 0:27:22.1
66 0:32:55.5
65 0:32:54.3

T-1
Time
0:03:27.1
0:05:47.5
0:05:15.3
0:03:23.5
0:03:26.4
0:03:37.5
0:04:16.6
0:03:53.9
0:03:14.9
0:05:20.1
0:03:26.2
0:03:47.7
0:07:10.4
0:08:21.1
0:05:40.8
0:04:39.2
0:02:59.8
0:02:47.7
0:04:08.0
0:04:09.7
0:03:27.8
0:04:42.5
0:03:38.1
0:06:18.8
0:05:08.6

Female 45 to 54

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk Time

14
119
205
247
87
144
207
389
80
111
98
394
148
44
390
238
158
93
196
243
164
184
284
295
141
288
208
285
173
47
222
351
326
309
264
387

52
53
45
49
45
52
49
48
48
47
50
54
49
45
52
47
45
52
45
47
52
53
50
50
51
47
46
46
53
49
46
46
51
50
53
49

1 0:16:37.7
2 0:18:11.6
4 0:18:45.8
9 0:20:25.6
3 0:18:14.7
0:21:36.9
0:24:21.9
8 0:19:55.7
14 0:21:40.9
5 0:19:08.6
12 0:20:48.4
6 0:19:30.8
7 0:19:43.0
29 0:26:49.2
16 0:22:17.7
15 0:22:00.4
22 0:24:27.3
19 0:23:32.6
25 0:24:52.5
32 0:27:52.3
10 0:20:25.8
38 0:29:14.4
11 0:20:40.3
24 0:24:51.4
23 0:24:29.2
17 0:22:57.5
31 0:26:59.8
18 0:23:11.8
45 0:36:28.2
40 0:31:05.2
37 0:29:12.3
30 0:26:58.4
28 0:26:40.3
43 0:33:32.0
27 0:26:19.0
33 0:27:57.3
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T-1
Time
0:01:27.4
0:02:50.8
0:02:34.1
0:02:10.9
0:04:55.0
0:02:25.9
0:02:07.2
0:03:27.3
0:02:15.7
0:02:45.1
0:02:35.9
0:02:44.5
0:01:54.6
0:04:13.7
0:03:45.5
0:02:44.6
0:03:01.3
0:03:04.7
0:02:50.3
0:03:58.0
0:03:10.0
0:03:21.0
0:03:09.3
0:03:30.2
0:03:13.9
0:04:22.3
0:03:14.3
0:04:16.1
0:03:10.4
0:05:27.9
0:04:04.0
0:05:31.2
0:03:42.6
0:06:06.8
0:04:23.3
0:08:08.6

-- Bike --

Rnk
34
59
54
43
49
47
52
41
50
60
51
56
39
40
55
63
46
64
57
58
62
66
61
65
67

Time
1:05:49.9
1:17:04.7
1:13:09.2
1:08:26.9
1:10:39.8
1:09:39.4
1:12:54.7
1:08:00.4
1:12:23.3
1:19:34.8
1:12:25.6
1:13:36.8
1:07:18.0
1:07:49.4
1:13:34.3
1:25:01.1
1:09:11.1
1:27:18.4
1:16:12.6
1:16:46.3
1:22:46.9
1:34:53.7
1:21:23.7
1:32:49.9
1:39:53.2

-- Bike -
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Time
0:50:28.5
0:53:31.6
0:54:36.6
0:54:31.6
0:52:36.2
0:52:08.4
0:56:51.7
0:58:04.1
0:56:30.0
0:58:13.3
1:00:14.0
0:55:20.2
0:57:42.1
0:57:01.5
0:57:26.2
1:00:59.7
1:05:57.8
0:59:47.0
1:07:46.8
1:03:33.9
1:06:03.1
1:06:42.7
1:06:40.2
1:05:26.2
1:05:25.3
1:11:50.0
1:07:35.8
1:06:53.6
1:04:47.7
1:09:32.4
1:13:34.9
1:18:29.0
1:16:04.8
1:14:45.8
1:18:23.7
1:12:16.7

T-2
Time
0:01:55.1
0:01:06.7
0:01:07.2
0:02:33.5
0:01:59.2
0:01:52.9
0:02:39.1
0:02:21.6
0:02:55.8
0:02:49.5
0:02:31.8
0:01:35.4
0:07:50.9
0:02:49.2
0:02:35.0
0:02:42.3
0:01:29.3
0:03:07.0
0:02:53.1
0:03:05.5
0:01:53.6
0:01:02.5
0:01:26.8
0:03:01.9
0:02:22.7

T-2
Time
0:01:30.5
0:01:23.0
0:01:45.1
0:01:02.9
0:01:46.1
0:01:41.5
0:01:10.5
0:01:40.7
0:02:01.0
0:01:38.9
0:01:35.1
0:01:49.0
0:01:12.1
0:01:55.2
0:02:12.4
0:02:44.6
0:01:55.9
0:03:02.1
0:00:58.2
0:03:11.3
0:01:48.8
0:01:31.0
0:01:37.8
0:03:45.9
0:02:11.2
0:02:35.1
0:03:22.1
0:01:47.8
0:03:35.0
0:02:44.8
0:02:18.9
0:01:56.5
0:02:32.3
0:02:18.5
0:01:28.2
0:04:38.5

Rnk

52
23
56
49
46
57
50
55
48
41
53
59
60
62
58
51
61
29
40
63
64
42
65
66
67

Run --
Time
0:41:40.9
0:33:25.0
0:44:04.4
0:41:17.9
0:40:45.3
0:46:08.9
0:41:19.6
0:44:03.2
0:41:141
0:38:46.8
0:41:57.4
0:48:39.6
0:48:40.1
0:51:26.7
0:47:30.1
0:41:31.4
0:51:13.7
0:34:57.3
0:38:40.3
0:51:29.6
0:52:09.5
0:38:58.0
0:54:22.1
1:02:09.9
1:04:07.4

Run --
Time
0:32:53.3
0:28:29.0
0:29:28.1
0:29:45.1
0:31:26.8
0:31:24.1
0:25:23.6
0:27:53.8
0:31:28.5
0:32:28.5
0:29:05.8
0:34:57.4
0:37:45.5
0:28:39.4
0:35:05.4
0:35:50.5
0:30:50.4
0:37:40.3
0:33:55.8
0:31:53.9
0:39:37.7
0:33:53.9
0:44:21.9
0:39:50.0
0:42:36.8
0:39:30.9
0:40:34.5
0:46:01.8
0:35:59.4
0:40:12.5
0:47:18.0
0:47:57 1
0:52:58.4
0:46:19.8
0:53:39.6
0:51:57.7

Total
Time
2:19:54.9
2:20:46.2
2:22:07.5
2:22:13.1
2:24:12.4
2:24:41.9
2:25:54.1
2:26:37.7
2:27:18.3
2:27:25.5
2:28:02.8
2:30:47.6
2:30:47.8
2:32:40.0
2:33:39.4
2:33:54.7
2:35:28.1
2:36:36.0
2:37:10.6
2:38:25.7
2:42:48.7
2:44:55.7
2:48:12.8
3:17:16.0
3:24:26.2

Total
Time
1:42:57.4
1:44:26.0
1:47:09.7
1:47:56.1
1:48:58.8
1:49:16.8
1:49:54.9
1:51:01.6
1:53:56.1
1:54:14.4
1:54:19.2
1:54:21.9
1:58:17.3
1:58:39.0
2:00:47.2
2:04:19.8
2:06:12.7
2:07:06.7
2:10:23.6
2:10:29.4
2:11:05.4
2:14:43.0
2:16:29.5
2:17:23.7
2:17:56.4
2:21:15.8
2:21:46.5
2:22:11.1
2:24:00.7
2:29:02.8
2:36:28.1
2:40:52.2
2:41:58.4
2:43:02.9
2:44:13.8
2:44:58.8



Place
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Place

—_

H W N

Place

Overall*
Place
163
165
169
170
173
175
177
183
185
186
189
192
196
197

Overall*
Place
6
12
49
52
67
68
72
76
79
99
100
119
123
124
135
136
137
147
152
156
164
167
179
180
195
198

Overall*
Place
97
182
187
193

Overall*
Place
176
178

Name

Melinda Hughes
Sandra Jech

Mary Jo Jacobs

Pam Stewart

Angela Tallman
Marsha Frisch

Dede Tribabe Chance
Barbara Hoffman
Melissa Morris
Rhonda Tri-Babe Hanson
Sundance rogers
Tammy Johnson
Denise Kennedy
Kathryn Simpson

Name

Nancy Gayman
Debbie everett
Mardell Ryan
Linda Rosa
Teresa Barron
Janet Anderson
Gretchen Berni
Bobbie Busch
Debra Strawhun
Stacy Impey
Leesa Tribabe Bowie
Christina Henry
Sandra Bochonok
Marilynn Gottlieb
Karen Dickinson
Janet Felty

Sue Sutherland-Hanson
Rebecca Walch
Frances Shaw
Deborah Vaughn
Eileen McSherry
Cotah Rose
Paula Peterson
Peggy Thurston
Janet Smith

Sue billings

Name

Lindy Cubberley
Katherine Adams
Annabel Kirschner
Judith O'Hare

Name
Jerri Kaeser
Judy Beatty

-- Swim -- T-1

BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
293 46 21 0:24:23.3 0:05:31.7
194 53 35 0:28:15.6 0:05:23.5
358 52 42 0:32:37.2 0:04:57.7
344 47 49 0:38:48.1 0:04:21.1
239 48 34 0:28:07.2 0:04:57.1
176 54 39 0:31:00.9 0:05:26.0
271 49 47 0:37:32.5 0:06:28.6
292 53 50 0:41:01.4 0:04:11.9
318 48 36 0:28:23.9 0:06:27.2
287 54 26 0:25:02.5 0:05:58.9
116 48 41 0:32:20.3 0:06:36.3
296 45 46 0:36:49.7 0:06:40.7
300 45 48 0:37:51.3 0:05:45.9
339 51 44 0:34:01.6 0:07:01.7

Female 55 to 64

-- Swim -- T-1

BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
64 56 1 0:16:40.0 0:02:27.7
58 57 2 0:17:33.6 0:01:54.0
332 56 6 0:21:50.0 0:01:37.6
220 56 11 0:23:24.3 0:02:35.6
149 62 3 0:19:10.7 0:03:12.9
146 59 4 0:20:48.1 0:02:50.9
153 62 9 0:22:43.3 0:02:41.4
159 61 8 0:22:09.1 0:03:32.4
126 59 20 0:27:42.8 0:05:16.2
192 56 10 0:23:02.0 0:03:34.8
156 55 13 0:24:43.3 0:02:20.6
291 59 7 0:22:06.1 0:03:34.0
154 60 15 0:25:24.7 0:05:06.1
182 58 12 0:23:59.7 0:03:47.6
276 58 17 0:26:42.2 0:03:16.7
278 55 14 0:25:08.3 0:05:06.8
237 58 24 0:32:41.8 0:04:26.7
245 61 19 0:27:05.9 0:08:57.9
225 59 18 0:26:51.2 0:05:25.2
244 58 21 0:28:11.6 0:05:18.8
317 63 16 0:25:37.3 0:03:42.3
28 58 5 0:21:33.7 0:13:04.2
325 55 22 0:30:44.1 0:05:27.7
349 60 23 0:31:09.6 0:06:09.4
340 56 25 0:41:00.5 0:05:38.3
259 57 26 1:12:03.7 0:05:08.7

Female 65 to 69

-- Swim -- T-1

BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
22 67 1 0:20:09.5 0:02:36.6
255 66 0:38:16.2
304 67 2 0:34:46.5 0:08:32.0
322 68 3 0:50:31.6 0:03:47.2

Female 70 and Over

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk
18 71 1
17 74

T-1
Time Time
0:27:58.2 0:05:54.4
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-- Bike --

Rnk
34
38
36
37
44
42
41
43
47
45
48
46
50
49

Time
1:14:51.0
1:18:15.9
1:16:52.3
1:17:111
1:25:32.4
1:22:12.8
1:20:08.0
1:23:40.0
1:38:47.3
1:26:29.1
1:42:10.0
1:37:30.6
1:45:29.3
1:43:09.3

-- Bike -

mwxlm—‘-hcol\)—n-su
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20
22
21
24
23
25
26

Time
0:52:18.9
0:53:15.9
0:56:48.0
0:59:48.2
1:07:06.7
1:02:48.3
1:03:02.6
1:06:39.8
1:02:40.3
1:07:37.8
1:06:29.0
1:07:50.5
1:13:24.4
1:09:31.0
1:11:30.9
1:11:07.6
1:08:17.6
1:09:24.3
1:14:19.6
1:16:06.6
1:23:33.7
1:20:33.3
1:27:49.9
1:25:18.4
1:30:56.4
2:06:14.5

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
4
3
2

Time
1:01:04.7
1:38:39.0
1:27:35.5
1:25:41.9

-- Bike -

Rnk
1

2 0:29:34.8 0:07:125 2

Time
1:23:18.4
1:26:41.4

T-2
Time
0:03:11.5
0:02:08.6
0:05:01.0
0:04:39.5
0:03:40.1
0:03:25.6
0:02:49.2
0:03:02.1
0:05:58.7
0:07:30.9
0:01:56.2
0:02:38.5
0:02:05.6
0:07:17.3

T-2
Time
0:00:56.0
0:01:26.2
0:01:15.5
0:00:40.6
0:01:02.7
0:03:24.2
0:01:12.9
0:02:14.3
0:02:13.7
0:01:55.7
0:02:24.5
0:02:41.3
0:01:41.3
0:01:47.6
0:01:41.3
0:02:42.4
0:02:48.3
0:03:44.0
0:02:42.7
0:03:14.9
0:01:17.2
0:01:08.7
0:05:51.7
0:06:00.5
0:04:07.6
0:02:08.5

T-2
Time
0:02:15.1
0:02:31.7
0:02:16.3
0:04:20.5

T-2
Time
0:01:50.9
0:01:55.3

-- Run --

Rnk
48
43
36
30
38
42
45
44
35
49
39
47
46
50

Time
0:58:43.7
0:54:07.4
0:50:29.9
0:45:48.2
0:52:16.3
0:54:01.8
0:55:10.6
0:54:40.4
0:50:21.7
1:07:26.1
0:52:51.6
0:56:39.5
0:55:40.5
1:24:26.3

-- Run --

X

nk
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14
17
15
13
18
20
19
23
21
22
24
25
26

)
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Time
0:25:48.0
0:27:43.1
0:36:50.1
0:32:26.0
0:32:52.9
0:33:37.5
0:35:47.5
0:32:39.0
0:30:51.8
0:36:23.7
0:37:28.8
0:45:53.1
0:36:56.9
0:43:48.3
0:46:07.1
0:45:51.4
0:41:46.5
0:47:22.9
0:50:12.8
0:49:41.9
0:53:43.1
0:52:16.6
0:52:42.3
0:54:05.6
1:02:43.8
1:09:45.4

Run --
Time
0:46:15.2
0:46:30.5
1:01:28.5
0:59:27.9

Run --
Time
0:59:08.7
0:56:50.0

Total
Time
2:46:41.2
2:48:11.0
2:49:58.1
2:50:48.0
2:54:33.1
2:56:07.1
3:02:08.9
3:06:35.8
3:09:58.8
3:12:27.5
3:15:54.4
3:20:19.0
3:26:52.6
3:55:56.2

Total
Time
1:38:10.6
1:41:52.8
1:58:21.2
1:58:54.7
2:03:25.9
2:03:29.0
2:05:27.7
2:07:14.6
2:08:44.8
2:12:34.0
2:13:26.2
2:22:05.0
2:22:33.4
2:22:54.2
2:29:18.2
2:29:56.5
2:30:00.9
2:36:35.0
2:39:31.5
2:42:33.8
2:47:53.6
2:48:36.5
3:02:35.7
3:02:43.5
3:24:26.6
4:35:20.8

Total
Time
2:12:21.1
3:05:57.4
3:14:38.8
3:23:49.1

Total
Time
2:58:10.6
3:02:14.0



Place

Place
1

Place
1

abhwN

Place

ZNO AN =

Place

e
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Place

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
1

Overall*
Place
102
103
104
106
109

Overall*
Place
18
27
35
44
76
96
107
DNF

Overall*
Place
2
14
17
48
60
80

Overall*
Place
4
7
9
19
34
43
52
53
54
55
56
66
70
71
81
86
92
93
95
99

Name

Name
Dane Ballou

Name

Jacob Gesell
Braden Robinson
Blake Robinson
Andrew Johnson
Nick Johnson

Name

Aidan Anderson
Cole Mason
Makoto Kewish
Caleb Giesbrecht
Jacob WILSON
Cameron Stimac
Luis delaCruz
Douglas Ortyn

Name

Jared Sell

Keith Ryan

Alex Kulsa

Justin Swansboro
Marcus D'Angelo
Evan Lenius

Name
Chris Baldus
Joshua Corbin

Kyle Stanton-Wyman

Kevin Pentz
Russell Tamm
Sam Berni

Jon Traugott
Daniel McDonald
Tom Krusic
Ozzie saxon
Andrew Harbison
Nathan Schlicher
Abraham Lupkin
Matthew Dunand
John Gitchel
Joshua Fleming
Vincent Yaptinchay
Ryan Lemay
Michael Scrafford
Anthony Salvadori

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk

Time

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk
1 21 1

Time
0:11:58.1

T-1
Time

T-1
Time
0:00:44.9

Male 13 and Under

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk
282 11 3
328 13 1
327 8 2
208 12 4
297 11 5

Time
0:30:33.9
0:18:57.8
0:26:58.0
0:31:01.7
0:36:49.4

T-1
Time
0:02:56.2
0:13:29.6
0:05:32.7
0:04:31.4
0:06:41.7

Male 14 to 17

-- Swim -- T-1

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
32 16 6 0:22:29.2 0:01:42.8
96 16 2 0:18:57.8 0:03:37.7
85 16 3 0:20:01.4 0:02:13.9
179 16 7 0:22:52.5 0:02:09.9
138 17 5 0:21:55.0 0:04:16.1
234 14 4 0:21:15.5 0:04:41.4
166 17 8 0:37:31.2 0:05:58.9
109 17 1 0:13:55.0 0:01:41.7

Male 18 to 24

-- Swim -- T-1

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
5 21 1 0:13:49.2 0:01:11.5
6 21 3 0:17:24.4 0:01:29.5
2 22 2 0:15:27.9 0:01:32.8
347 23 4 0:19:26.5 0:02:04.9
51 23 5 0:21:40.3 0:03:51.9
308 21 6 0:23:45.0 0:04:45.0

Male 25 to 34

-- Swim -- T-1

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
34 28 1 0:15:44.4 0:01:43.4
388 34 5 0:18:03.7 0:01:10.9
124 25 8 0:20:02.2 0:01:37.1
386 30 7 0:18:24.0 0:01:33.1
127 31 2 0:15:50.8 0:03:12.3
36 31 10 0:20:33.2 0:01:53.4
240 32 13 0:23:58.1 0:04:09.5
101 28 4 0:17:10.4 0:03:04.4
88 34 3 0:16:56.4 0:01:02.2
221 32 11 0:20:55.8 0:02:16.7
70 28 9 0:20:31.3 0:02:55.0
336 32 16 0:26:25.2 0:02:42.3
92 34 14 0:24:16.8 0:02:41.5
54 29 6 0:18:05.1 0:02:53.6
180 33 12 0:23:50.7 0:04:00.7
61 30 15 0:25:23.1 0:02:12.3
142 27 0:45:44.7
199 26 0:29:54.2
223 34 17 0:27:15.5 0:04:58.5
333 26 18 0:28:46.9 0:07:17.3
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-- Bike --

Rnk

Time

Male Top Finisher Winners

-- Bike -

Rnk
1

Time
0:40:18.8

-- Bike -

Rnk

g wND =

Time
1:09:16.7
1:11:29.9
1:18:27.9
1:34:10.9
1:37:28.7

-- Bike -

)
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Time
0:49:01.3
0:50:10.4
0:55:06.0
0:53:25.6
1:02:01.3
1:27:06.8
1:56:38.6

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
3
5
4
6

Time
0:44:47.9
0:46:16.4
0:49:10.8
0:58:27.3
0:54:31.9
1:00:15.0

-- Bike -

=
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Time
0:46:28.5
0:46:44.9
0:43:50.3
0:47:05.5
0:52:37.6
0:53:06.9
0:49:39.7
0:56:16.8
0:55:15.9
0:58:08.2
0:55:13.5
0:54:25.5
1:01:21.1
1:00:09.3
0:57:26.1
1:03:27.6
1:04:04.3

1:07:09.6
1:12:24 1

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:00:34.4

T-2
Time
0:01:22.8
0:08:59.6
0:01:57.0
0:02:44.7
0:02:35.9

T-2
Time
0:01:06.7
0:01:41.0
0:00:58.1
0:00:32.3
0:01:32.4
0:01:03.1
0:02:18.6

T-2
Time
0:00:32.0
0:03:21.4
0:01:14.4
0:00:51.1
0:01:38.3
0:06:16.9

T-2
Time
0:00:40.3
0:01:13.7
0:00:57.5
0:01:10.0
0:01:36.4
0:01:09.1
0:01:19.8
0:01:51.7
0:01:10.3
0:00:48.1
0:01:17.5
0:01:00.1
0:00:40.2
0:01:35.5
0:01:36.9
0:02:13.6
0:00:59.8
1:11:38.0
0:02:31.1
0:01:37.2

-- Run --

Rnk

Time

-- Run --

Rnk
1

Time
0:21:20.4

-- Run --

Time
0:51:17.8
0:47:55.3
0:47:56.9
0:58:57.5
0:56:42.7

-- Run --

)
3
=
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Time
0:19:42.8
0:24:53.7
0:22:33.9
0:26:26.7
0:34:38.1
0:28:07.1
0:33:07.5

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2
3
4
5
6

Time
0:22:00.6
0:22:49.6
0:25:42.8
0:25:49.0
0:27:24.8
0:31:26.8

-- Run --
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Time
0:19:31.0
0:21:13.3
0:22:30.3
0:26:23.6
0:27:31.2
0:27:36.5
0:27:50.7
0:28:37.2
0:33:10.3
0:25:38.6
0:27:56.0
0:30:37.1
0:28:51.0
0:35:59.1
0:40:09.3
0:38:00.5
0:26:31.0
0:35:48.9
0:37:43.5
0:39:37.9

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:14:56.6

Total
Time
2:35:27.4
2:40:52.2
2:40:52.5
3:11:26.2
3:20:18.4

Total
Time
1:34:02.8
1:39:20.6
1:40:53.3
1:45:27.0
2:04:22.9
2:22:13.9
3:15:34.8

Total
Time
1:22:21.2
1:31:21.3
1:33:08.7
1:46:38.8
1:49:07.2
2:06:28.7

Total
Time
1:24:07.6
1:28:26.5
1:28:57.4
1:34:36.2
1:40:48.3
1:44:19.1
1:46:57.8
1:47:00.5
1:47:35.1
1:47:47 .4
1:47:53.3
1:55:10.2
1:57:50.6
1:58:42.6
2:07:03.7
2:11:17.1
2:17:19.8
2:17:21.1
2:19:38.2
2:29:43.4



Place

Place
1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Place

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
3
13
22
23
24
26
31
32
33
36
37
38
42
45
50
57
63
64
67
68
78
82
87
89
90
91
97
98
108

Overall*
Place
5
6
8
10
11
15
16
21
25
29
39
40
41
46
51
58
59
62
69
72
73
75
77
85

Name

Name

Duncan Mclintosh
Chad Gillman
Brett Sterneckert
Joel Hendrickson
Stefan McPherson
Jeff Hardin

Peter Bannister
Craig Patti

Allan Anderson
Josh Tuttle

Alan Frindell
Scott Sacchi
Adrian Haydu
Bryan Farmer
Darin Bauch
Robert McCracken
Micah Strom
Greg Garnett
Charles Butler
John Mayes

Troy Okunami
David Gesell
Joseph Diabo
Mark Brock
Jason McLaughlin
Frank Leamer
Brian Hester

Les Huffman

Eric Sanford

Name

Doug Perry
Marty Krafcik
Frank O'Brien
Robert Wilson
Brad Weiner

Lan Brooks

Jerry (Charles) Logan
Stephen Granito
Tim Bartlett
Bradley Everett
Cory Durman
Tim Mason

Jim Bleich
Christopher Pope
Steven Banks
Steven Clark
Steven Kewish
Garrett Farman
Eric Lenius

Jim Christenberry
Jonathan Sall
Tim Nelson
Spencer Thal
Kevin hankins

-- Swim -- T-1
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
Male 35 to 44

-- Swim -- T-1

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
103 43 3 0:15:58.9 0:01:12.3
65 42 4 0:16:01.7 0:01:24.2
233 37 10 0:18:17.9 0:01:41.8
76 41 15 0:19:54.6 0:01:41.8
104 40 9 0:16:55.0 0:02:34.9
72 37 11 0:18:26.3 0:01:58.8
395 41 2 0:15:17.2 0:08:14.9
112 35 12 0:19:34.4 0:01:38.1
33 41 8 0:16:49.5 0:02:02.8
12 42 21 0:21:42.2 0:02:05.8
62 37 16 0:20:44.5 0:02:21.8
8 43 6 0:16:26.0 0:04:22.8
73 36 1 0:14:32.1 0:02:03.2
59 36 7 0:16:39.5 0:01:28.6
150 37 20 0:21:24.9 0:03:08.5
100 35 13 0:19:35.0 0:02:53.8
235 39 14 0:19:35.9 0:03:36.0
280 37 5 0:16:23.3 0:02:34.5
42 35 18 0:20:56.2 0:02:44.4
99 35 24 0:24:19.8 0:02:58.1
214 40 25 0:25:39.8 0:03:16.0
178 42 23 0:23:57.4 0:03:29.1
53 37 22 0:23:06.0 0:02:49.3
263 43 29 0:40:27.1 0:02:40.1
316 36 19 0:21:18.0 0:03:12.2
306 38 27 0:28:35.5 0:04:34.8
186 39 17 0:20:51.9 0:04:51.9
190 36 26 0:28:11.2 0:06:09.5
335 38 28 0:33:19.8 0:04:58.1

Male 45 to 54

-- Swim -- T-1

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
391 47 16 0:19:45.7 0:00:56.9
4 51 2 0:14:55.1 0:01:36.9
3 50 3 0:15:23.5 0:01:18.5
139 50 4 0:16:37.3 0:01:40.2
135 54 1 0:13:53.0 0:01:47.9
41 47 5 0:16:51.9 0:00:54.1
90 53 6 0:17:19.0 0:01:38.3
67 50 11 0:18:21.6 0:01:23.4
35 48 9 0:17:58.0 0:01:50.7
57 52 20 0:21:10.3 0:02:11.1
55 45 8 0:17:35.7 0:02:28.7
97 49 13 0:19:07.3 0:02:52.2
39 51 7 0:17:28.3 0:02:22.7
114 49 14 0:19:22.0 0:01:37.9
24 48 21 0:21:41.4 0:02:46.1
273 48 22 0:21:55.1 0:02:46.0
86 54 12 0:18:40.9 0:02:44.0
169 47 10 0:18:07.0 0:03:35.5
200 52 24 0:28:06.1 0:03:56.2
45 51 23 0:23:00.7 0:05:32.9
117 53 19 0:21:03.4 0:04:02.6
212 54 15 0:19:25.9 0:03:49.6
128 49 17 0:20:03.0 0:03:55.8
286 52 18 0:20:53.4 0:08:06.9
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-- Bike --

Rnk

Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

(<3 ENINS I RN

24

Time
0:43:48.9
0:46:45.3
0:49:16.2
0:49:58.3
0:48:29.2
0:50:01.3
0:51:00.3
0:50:34.2
0:51:22.4
0:48:26.5
0:49:26.6
0:50:49.0
0:54:58.1
0:57:19.3
0:52:55.6
0:56:12.2
0:59:08.8
0:56:18.5
0:57:45.5
0:57:19.3
1:04:21.5
0:59:54.4
1:02:59.5
0:55:15.4
1:12:41.3
1:00:19.5
1:07:01.9
1:15:56.7
1:59:38.8

-- Bike -

=
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Time
0:41:40.9
0:46:57.9
0:46:49.2
0:47:37.0
0:46:07.7
0:44:40.9
0:46:09.6
0:47:22.0
0:51:25.1
0:49:09.5
0:51:54.7
0:53:52.5
0:51:51.2
0:53:56.6
0:53:35.1
0:50:37.9
0:53:17.5
0:56:42.4
0:55:00.7
0:57:22.0
0:58:46.3
1:00:49.7
1:00:59.2
1:01:31.2

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:00:50.8
0:00:59.8
0:01:11.3
0:01:03.6
0:01:41.8
0:01:33.0
0:01:04.1
0:01:25.2
0:00:58.7
0:01:48.6
0:01:21.8
0:01:26.7
0:01:12.5
0:00:47.2
0:00:52.2
0:01:00.0
0:01:04.6
0:02:43.6
0:01:19.3
0:00:54.6
0:01:36.5
0:02:46.7
0:03:17.9
0:02:23.5
0:01:19.0
0:04:56.9
0:02:24.7
0:02:14.0
0:01:33.2

T-2
Time
0:00:49.2
0:00:48.9
0:00:40.5
0:00:32.0
0:01:07.8
0:00:54.8
0:01:171
0:01:15.3
0:01:10.6
0:01:17.0
0:00:57.2
0:01:02.9
0:01:37.9
0:01:21.8
0:01:22.6
0:02:51.9
0:01:41.8
0:01:00.7
0:01:40.7
0:02:09.7
0:02:23.9
0:02:11.1
0:02:42.8
0:04:00.4

Rnk

n
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15
10
12
13
23
20
18
17
25
28
22
26
27
29
21
24
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Run --
Time

Run --
Time
0:21:47.4
0:25:59.2
0:26:00.4
0:24:21.1
0:27:30.4
0:26:58.0
0:29:44.4
0:27:13.3
0:29:20.4
0:26:57.7
0:27:21.6
0:28:35.2
0:30:46.2
0:29:24.3
0:28:32.9
0:28:36.6
0:28:43.1
0:36:24.4
0:32:43.8
0:30:38.7
0:30:07.1
0:37:17.4
0:40:14.2
0:35:08.2
0:37:38.4
0:38:09.9
0:50:40.1
0:34:43.9
0:37:14.7

Run --
Time
0:22:42.4
0:23:04.4
0:24:28.9
0:22:42.7
0:26:24.8
0:28:04.9
0:26:31.7
0:26:37.0
0:25:40.9
0:26:18.2
0:29:54.1
0:26:18.6
0:30:05.0
0:29:50.7
0:27:29.2
0:30:19.6
0:32:08.2
0:30:37.4
0:28:42.7
0:30:39.5
0:34:36.0
0:37:40.5
0:37:17.5
0:36:27.8

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:23:38.3
1:31:10.2
1:36:27.6
1:36:59.4
1:37:11.3
1:38:57.4
1:40:20.9
1:40:25.2
1:40:33.8
1:41:00.8
1:41:16.3
1:41:39.7
1:43:32.1
1:45:38.9
1:46:54.1
1:48:17.6
1:52:08.4
1:54:24.3
1:55:29.2
1:56:10.5
2:05:00.9
2:07:25.0
2:12:26.9
2:15:54.3
2:16:08.9
2:16:36.6
2:25:50.5
2:27:15.3
3:16:44.6

Total
Time
1:25:55.1
1:27:23.2
1:28:40.6
1:29:09.2
1:29:21.2
1:31:26.6
1:32:55.7
1:34:59.3
1:38:05.3
1:40:06.1
1:42:50.4
1:43:13.5
1:43:25.1
1:46:09.0
1:46:54.4
1:48:30.5
1:48:32.4
1:50:03.0
1:57:26.4
1:58:44.8
2:00:52.2
2:03:56.8
2:04:58.3
2:10:59.7



Place

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15

Place

—_

Place
1

Place
1

2

10

11

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
12
20
28
47
49
61
65
74
83
84
88
94
100
101
105

Overall*
Place
30
79

Overall*
Place
1

Overall*
Place

2

3

10
11

12

Name

Name

Robert Thome
James Felty
Mark Logue
Ron Martin
Dave Shafer
Doug Jennings
Alan Hanson
Erick Miller
Robert Gjertsen
Scott Bosch
David Goodwin
George Berni
Dave Harter
Roger Busse
Brian Smith

Name
Frazer Mann
Robert Craig

Name
AJA Piranhas-Anna Schreoder,

Name

Clutch-Erik Jorde , Daniel
Kelly, Blake Truijillo

Never 2 Old-Larry Orando, Niki
Orando, Frank Warner

Rob's Chili Diet-Ben Atkinson,
Katy Childers, Janice Huang
Complain Train-Deb Erdman,
Ruth Kuhlman, Lih Kuhiman
Ladies of Vroom-Sharon Butler,
Anne Goodwin, Rhonda
Kohnke

Team RCL-Cristi Frank, Rich
Hemingway, Lori Weishar
Tucker Trio-Jackson Tucker,
Matthew Tucker, Georgia
Tucker
Awesomefelders-Dennis
Washenfelder, Rebecca
Washenfelder, Jane
Washenfelder

Team McPick-Brenda McVay,
Andrea Pickett

TBWH-Heidi Dahl, Kara
Lindberg, Virginia Waye
Mic-Real-Lauren LaBow,
Mickey Marggraf, Carol Riehl

-- Bike --

Time

-- Bike -

Time
0:45:49.0
0:51:43.5
0:46:48.4
0:50:58.5
0:56:24.8
0:55:40.0
0:57:14.6
1:02:49.2
1:01:21.9
1:03:18.3
0:55:34.4
1:02:47.5
1:04:46.6
1:20:30.3
1:22:56.6

-- Bike -

Time
0:51:36.2
0:59:46.5

-- Bike -

Time
0:43:58.9

-- Bike -

-- Swim -- T-1
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
Male 55 to 64
-- Swim -- T-1
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
129 59 2 0:16:38.7 0:01:27.4 1
7 56 1 0:15:03.6 0:01:14.7 4
91 58 9 0:20:54.5 0:01:55.7 2
95 57 5 0:17:20.6 0:02:13.7 3
121 56 4 0:17:13.1 0:02:19.1 7
82 59 6 0:18:02.0 0:02:18.0 6
68 60 7 0:19:23.1 0:03:23.1 8
206 56 3 0:16:41.0 0:03:11.2 11
66 57 10 0:21:02.7 0:03:485 9
21 61 13 0:24:24.9 0:04:00.3 12
181 56 8 0:20:54.0 0:02:55.5 5
37 63 14 0:32:17.6 0:05:08.3 10
289 55 11 0:23:04.1 0:05:14.9 13
355 61 12 0:23:14.2 0:08:29.7 14
341 59 15 0:34:52.5 0:05:31.2 15
Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- T-1
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
94 66 1 0:17:56.6 0:01:59.3 1
165 65 2 0:22:55.5 0:03:18.8 2
Relay Open Winners
-- Swim -- T-1
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
359 2 0:14:04.3 0:00:36.1 2
All Relay
-- Swim -- T-1
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
360 3 0:16:15.1 0:00:35.5 7
10 6 0:17:35.0 0:00:51.9 1
362 5 0:17:34.6 0:00:59.4 2
381 12 0:20:09.8 0:00:48.3 6
361 15 0:21:21.8 0:00:58.6 4
364 4 0:17:29.5 0:00:38.2 3
383 14 0:21:18.5 0:00:45.1 14
372 9 0:18:19.9 0:00:45.5 12
363 7 0:18:07.7 0:03:02.4 10
25 10 0:18:39.6 0:00:43.0 16
375 1 0:15:10.0 0:00:49.8 25

Page 15 of 16

Time
0:57:25.1

0:48:22.5

0:50:36.9

0:56:29.9

0:53:57.3

0:53:40.6

1:00:47.6

0:59:12.9

0:57:55.8

1:04:10.1

1:11:30.5

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:01:01.9
0:00:55.3
0:02:28.9
0:01:17.8
0:01:05.5
0:01:45.5
0:02:17.8
0:01:35.9
0:02:14.9
0:02:38.2
0:02:48.9
0:02:08.8
0:03:12.5
0:01:24.8
0:02:02.5

T-2
Time
0:01:19.0
0:01:49.0

T-2
Time
0:00:27.1

T-2
Time

0:00:26.8

0:00:27.8

0:00:32.4

0:00:27.0

0:00:32.5

0:00:33.4

0:00:34.9

0:00:43.2

0:00:42.1

0:00:34.3

0:00:37.8

Rnk

Rnk

n
1

2
3
7
4
5
6

Rnk

Run --
Time

Run --
Time
0:25:04.9
0:25:55.5
0:27:45.4
0:34:29.3
0:29:48.9
0:31:47.5
0:32:05.7
0:37:53.6
0:39:26.9
0:34:33.4
0:51:09.0
0:36:27.7
0:55:25.2
0:41:21.5
0:56:13.5

Run --
Time
0:27:21.6
0:37:57.0

Run --
Time
0:26:54.3

Run --
Time

0:18:59.8

0:29:34.7

0:29:29.7

0:22:22.1

0:28:55.1

0:34:47.1

0:24:16.9

0:29:37.1

0:34:22.1

0:31:17.5

0:30:16.9

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:30:01.9
1:34:52.6
1:39:52.9
1:46:19.9
1:46:51.4
1:49:33.0
1:54:24.3
2:02:10.9
2:07:54.9
2:08:55.1
2:13:21.8
2:18:49.9
2:31:43.3
2:35:00.5
3:01:36.3

Total
Time
1:40:12.7
2:05:46.8

Total
Time
1:26:00.7

Total
Time

1:33:42.3

1:36:51.9

1:39:13.0

1:40:17.1

1:45:45.3

1:47:08.8

1:47:43.0

1:48:38.6

1:54:10.1

1:565:24.5

1:58:25.0



Place

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26
27
28

29

30

31

Overall*
Place

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27
28
29

30

31

32

Name

Women Gone Wild-Doreen
Brown, Chris Mygatt, Heather
Mygatt-Tauber

Crepe Expectations-Maddi
Miller, Lauren Miller, Austin
Turner

Team BAM-Amanda Ashmore,
Beverly Hofer, Madeline Shetler
Old Turtles x 2-Kris Bartlett,
Heidi Parkington-Thal

Tara Scouten Real Estate
Team-Donna Howard, Tara
Scouten, Elizabeth (Liz) Taylor
Victorious Secret-Denise
Brooks, Terry Harter, Sherri
LaHaie

The Riehl Deal-Madison
Marggraf, Ben Riehl, Emily
Riehl

Must Love Labs-Deborah
Coatsworth, Elizabeth Fling
Positif Sports-Chris Law, Rob
Pommier, Michelle TriBabe
Pommier

Team Leaman-Chad Leaman,
Laura Leaman

Three's Company-Kelli
Lambert, Aaron Lambert, Julia
Peterson

Tough Mothers-Kim Demianiw,
Jennifer Haro, Janna Viergutz
B.l. Babes-Rina Fa'amoe, Tina
Gilbert, Sarah Lee

Urban Granola Chicks-
Bernadette Luke, Karesha
Sahali, Julia Zander
KaDiHotties-Dianne Arnold,
Kate Espy, Heidi Hottinger
NickJay-Jayne Peterson, Chad
Peterson

Evergreen Lonestar-Kathleen
Mitchell, Kevin W althall

Fun in Pink-Valerie Busse,
Kelty Fuentes

Beans and Crackers-Kelly
TriBabe Dean, Dan Gomez,
Darlene TriBabe Gomez

McCown/Tittle-Vicki McCown,
Angela McCown, Forrest Tittle

-- Swim --

Bib No Age Rnk Time

385

374

378

377

49

376

365

19

380

369

366

373

384

382

371

368

29

367

370

19 0:23:09.1

24 0:25:59.9

2 0:15:17.8

16 0:21:43.5

17 0:21:46.2

23 0:25:59.3

8 0:18:09.5

13 0:20:58.1

20 0:23:22.5

18 0:23:02.8

25 0:26:20.9

29 0:30:47.2

28 0:30:35.9
26 0:26:38.1
11 0:18:48.6
27 0:26:51.1

22 0:25:21.3

21 0:25:12.3

30 0:36:02.8
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T-1
Time

0:00:58.1

0:00:32.0

0:00:41.2

0:01:08.5

0:00:44.5

0:00:38.7

0:00:52.0

0:01:01.3

0:00:55.3

0:05:50.2

0:01:21.0

0:29:55.3

0:00:47.7

0:00:49.7
0:00:48.8
0:00:53.1
0:01:08.0

0:06:16.6

0:01:17.2

0:00:41.1

-- Bike --

Rnk

28

24

21

26

20

27

29

30

31

Time

0:55:25.5

0:59:35.4

1:14:01.0

1:11:01.3

0:57:29.2

0:58:38.1

1:10:56.5

1:03:14.5

0:57:29.9

1:09:32.2

1:04:19.9

1:05:28.3

1:08:59.5

1:11:41.6
1:06:40.1
1:13:31.1
1:06:12.3

1:20:33.1

1:23:09.1

1:26:28.5

T-2
Time

-- Run --

Rnk

Time

0:01:17.7 23 0:37:47.9

0:00:39.6

0:00:26.8

0:01:01.6

0:00:44.4

0:00:41.2

0:00:40.9

0:01:32.1

0:00:38.0

0:00:58.5

0:00:55.4

0:00:41.0

0:00:33.4

0:01:10.5

0:00:49.2

0:00:56.8

0:00:37.4

0:01:28.8

0:00:51.5

0:00:35.4

24

20

21

30

22

25

29

28

26

31

27

0:32:14.4

0:28:34.7

0:25:08.9

0:40:01.9

0:34:52.8

0:30:44.4

0:34:54.0

0:44:35.5

0:28:32.4

0:35:53.8

0:33:15.8

0:31:52.3

0:29:13.3

0:40:35.1

0:43:21.2

0:42:57.6

0:41:20.7

0:47:54.5

0:42:01.9

Total
Time

1:58:38.3

1:59:01.3

1:59:01.5

2:00:03.8

2:00:46.2

2:00:50.1

2:01:23.3

2:01:40.0

2:07:01.2

2:07:56.1

2:08:51.0

2:09:20.4

2:13:00.1

2:13:31.0
2:15:31.3
2:17:30.8
2:17:46.4

2:35:00.5

2:38:24.6

2:45:49.7



